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Z 2T 0{(PROCORE) 648/864/1298 (9~18% & x)

HE Efl 5 =(1x6)

Efol ORE 9.5mm(0.375") 9.5mm(0.375")
Efol 8 6 10
19mm(34") 3-Efel &= 19mm(34") 4-ElQI &=
Efel ORE 19.0mm(0.750") EfQl OIRE 19.0mm(0.750")
EfQl 2k 3 Etel & 4
QUICKCHANGE 3-EfQl 5= QUICKCHANGE 4-EfQl 5i|=
Efol OIRE 19.0mm(0.750") EE= 22.2mm(0.875" Efol ORE 19.0mm(0.750") EE= 22.2mm(0.875"
EfQl 2k 3 Etel & 4
22.2mm(%") 3-EfQ! HD &= LI EfRl 5=
Efol OIRE 22.2mm(0.875") Efol Ol E L=
Efel gt 3 Efol 2 5
PROCORE 440/660/880 (19~22% #tx)
LIS Efel of| =
9.5mm(0.375") Efel Ot2E LIS
8 Efol 2 6
19mm(4") 3-EfQI &= 19mm(34") 4-ElQI &=
EfQl ORE 19.0mm(0.750") EfQI OIRE 19.0mm(0.750")
Efol A2k 3 EfQl 2 4
22.2mm(7%") 3-EI2l 3= 22.2mm(7%") 4-Ef2l 3| =
Efol ORE 22.2mm(0.875") Efol OIRE 22.2mm(0.875")
Etol 42 3 Etel 2 4
SR54 / SR70
7.9mm(0.3125") & 12.0mm(0.472") Efel OI2E 7.9mm(0.3125") &£ 12.0mm(0.472")
3Ly Efol 22f 2HE=3

7.9mm(0.3125") = 12.0mm(0.472") 7.9mm(0.3125") &= 12.0mm(0.472")

3EE4 2EES
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Efel Ml XIES Argst
ofofz{o]4 &3t 7fol=

HE MY HS Hs Etst FM(cm) Mz gt 2k (cm)
LI EfRl &= 09739 4.1 3.8;5.1; 6.4
= EfRl B|I=(2Q 2/5) 09736 41 6.4
ProCore 648 = EfRl §|=(22 1/6) 09737 33 3.8;5.1,6.4,7.6
09200 2 3 Ef2l, 19.0mm(0.750") OI2E §l|E 09794 6.6 3.8;5.1,6.4,7.6
ProCore 864/1298 4 EFR1, 19.0mm(0.750") OI2E &= 09796 5.1 38,51, 64,76
24 09715, 09716 3 EfQI HD, 22.2mm(0.875") OIRE 3= 09797 6.6 3.8;5.1,6.4,7.6
4 EfQI Titan QuickChange 09719 51 3.8;51,64;76
3 E}Ql Titan QuickChange 09711 6.6 3.8;51,6.4;,76
LIS Etol 5= 660/880 09720 3.0 38,51 6.4
A= EfRl = 09721 3.0 3.8;5.1; 6.4
ProCore 440/660/880 3 EFQl, 19.0mm(0.750") OFRE 3= 09722 8.1 5.1, 6.4; 7.6; 8.9; 10.2; 11.4
24 09701, 09702 4 Efel,19.0mm(0.750") OIRE F= 09723 6.1 5.1; 6.4; 7.6; 8.9; 10.2; 11.4
3 E}Ql, 22.2mm(0.875") OIRE §l|l=E 09733 8.1 5.1; 6.4, 7.6; 8.9, 10.2; 1.4
4 Efel, 22.2mm(0.875") OIRE &= 09734 6.1 5.1, 6.4; 7.6; 8.9; 10.2; 11.4
19.0mm(0.750") &= 59-2500
Toro 121 0f|0{2{|0|E{ 22.2mm(0.875") &= 62-4610 57 6.4
22 09110, 09120 LIEE 94-3421 : :
9.5mm(0.375") 5l= 94-3420
Toro H|o{g)l0] oflo{2i[0]Eq 89 7.6; 15.2
22 09500, 09501, 09502 133 7.6;15.2

* Etol 210l FH| 780 w2} CHELICE
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oflof2f|o]M EIt 710l =

(EQ! MEl XtE AF)
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— = = o = Ao —
Zuret 7h2{T} T e 7h24S QIO HU|E o W 4 HojM HtmE
A2 5105
= 1Y ~E SelgfL|Ch
Ege 4 =51cm Hi =Y
HMZI 52t =51 ¢cm ssrss 2O ——.
_ A S35 g T
HWUO|E o 7Y 4 = 3845
3.0 13333 877.2 653.6  520.8 4386 3745 326.8 292.4 -
HtS L XH}s
X grek 7t up Zaisk 33 - 7974 5942 4735 3987 - - - -
o
7tA4E & D 2X|3H of|0{2| 0| E 41 - - - 3811 - - - - -
=L
PE HSE ot o 51 7843 5160 3845 3064 2580 = = = =
MEl H 2 0|S510] £t 5.7 - - - 2741 - - - - -
SME MEISHCE 0] E= 6.1 655.7 4314 3214 256.1 2157 184.2 160.7 143.8 -
EQl A0 2f XMAst T 6.4 625.0 an.2 306.4 2441 205.6 - - - -
EHE TeshH= 4l 20| 8.1 493.8 3249 2421 192.9 162.4 1387 121.0 108.3 -
=l 8.9 - - - - 147.8 - - - -
133 - - - - - - - - 495
=LO - 1T o
Yoks dh= M HAol HIg U HHE EYe &
ZZ(cm) &
29 4 Zlo|* 495 108.3 121.0 138.7 143.8 147.8 162.4 184.2 192.9 205.6 215.7 2421 2441 256.1
3.8 0.004 0.008 0.009 0.011 0.01 0.011 0.013 0.014 0.015 0.016 0.017 0.019 0.019 0.020
5.1 0.005 0.0m 1.04 0.014 0.015 0.015 0.017 0.019 0.020 0.021 0.022 0.025 0.025 0.026
6.4 0.006 0.014 1.31 0.018 0.019 0.019 0.021 0.024 0.025 0.027 0.028 0.031 0.032 0.033
7.6 0.008 0.017 1.55 0.021 0.022 0.023 0.025 0.028 0.030 0.032 0.033 0.037 0.038 0.039
89 0.009 0.020 1.82 0.025 0.026 0.027 0.029 0.033 0.035 0.037 0.039 0.044 0.044 0.046
10.2 0.010 0.022 2.09 0.029 0.030 0.031 0.034 0.038 0.040 0.043 0.045 0.050 0.050 0.053
3.8 0.009 0.019 0.021 0.024 0.025 0.026 0.028 0.032 0.033 0.036 0.037 0.042 0.042 0.044
5.1 0.012 0.025 0.028 0.032 0.033 0.034 0.038 0.043 0.045 0.048 0.050 0.056 0.057 0.060
6.4 0.014 0.032 0.035 0.040 0.042 0.043 0.047 0.054 0.056 0.060 0.063 0.071 0.071 0.075
7.6 0.017 0.038 0.042 0.048 0.050 0.051 0.056 0.064 0.067 0.071 0.075 0.084 0.085 0.089
89 0.020 0.044 0.049 0.056 0.058 0.060 0.066 0.075 0.078 0.083 0.088 0.098 0.099 0.104
10.2 0.023 0.050 0.056 0.065 0.067 0.069 0.076 0.086 0.090 0.096 0.100 013 014 0.119
3.8 0.015 0.033 0.037 0.043 0.044 0.046 0.050 0.057 0.059 0.063 0.066 0.075 0.075 0.079
51 0.020 0.045 0.050 0.057 0.059 0.061 0.067 0.076 0.080 0.085 0.089 0.100 0.101 0.106
6.4 0.026 0.056 0.063 0.072 0.075 0.077 0.084 0.096 0.100 0.107 0.112 0.126 0.127 0.133
7.6 0.030 0.067 0.075 0.085 0.089 0.091 0.100 0.113 0.119 0.127 0.133 0.149 0.150 0.158
8.9 0.036 0.078 0.087 0.100 0.104 0.107 07 0.133 0.139 0.148 0.156 0.175 0.176 0.185
10.2 0.041 0.090 0.100 0.115 0.119 0.122 0.134 0.152 0.160 0.170 0.178 0.200 0.202 0.212
3.8 0.024 0.052 0.058 0.067 0.069 0.071 0.078 0.089 0.093 0.099 0.104 0.117 0.118 0.123
5.1 0.032 0.070 0.078 0.090 0.093 0.096 0.105 0.119 0.125 0.133 0.139 0.156 0.158 0.165
6.4 0.040 0.088 0.098 0.112 0.117 0.120 0.132 0.149 0.156 0.167 0.175 0.196 0.198 0.208
7.6 0.048 0.104 o7 0.134 0.138 0.142 0.156 0.177 0.186 0.198 0.208 0.233 0.235 0.247
89 0.056 0.122 0.136 0.156 0.162 0.167 0.183 0.208 0.217 0.232 0.243 0.273 0.275 0.289
10.2 0.064 0.140 0.156 0.179 0.186 0.191 0.210 0.238 0.249 0.266 0.279 0.313 0.315 0.331
3.8 0.034 0.075 0.084 0.096 0.100 0.102 0.113 0.128 0.134 0.143 0.150 0.168 0.169 0.178
5.1 0.046 0.101 0.113 0.129 0.134 0.138 0.151 0.171 0.179 0.191 0.201 0.225 0.227 0.238
6.4 0.058 0.126 0.141 0.162 0.168 0.173 0.190 0.215 0.225 0.240 0.252 0.283 0.285 0.299
7.6 0.069 0.150 0.168 0.192 0.199 0.205 0.225 0.255 0.267 0.285 0.299 0.336 0.338 0.355
89 0.080 0.176 0.197 0.225 0.233 0.240 0.264 0.299 0.313 0.334 0.350 0.393 0.396 0.416
10.2 0.092 0.201 0.225 0.258 0.268 0.275 0.302 0.343 0.359 0.383 0.401 0.450 0.454 0.477
7.6 0.093 0.204 0.228 0.262 0.271 0.279 0.307 0.348 0.364 0.388 0.407 0.457 0.461 0.483
8.9 0.109 0.239 0.267 0.307 0.318 0.327 0.359 0.407 0.426 0.454 0.477 0.535 0.539 0.566
10.2 0.125 0.274 0.307 0.351 0.364 0.374 0.411 0.466 0.489 0.521 0.546 0.613 0.618 0.649
1n.4 0.140 0.307 0.343 0.393 0.407 0.418 0.460 0.521 0.546 0.582 0.611 0.685 0.691 0.725
12.7 0.156 0.341 0.382 0.437 0.453 0.466 0.512 0.581 0.608 0.648 0.680 0.763 0.770 0.808
* Efol Z/0|i= | TLAof et CHELIC
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ofjo{2f|o]d Fot 70| =
(Efol M=t RHE ALS)

THA| 2

ofo2o]ElS B uf S W & o 91N U HAT £
o EEhsiele, Yae e EU Rl HIZ/MAE o B2
FESHIAIL. BWOIE o 2% 4, 20| HZMZ), 12D
o020l S 3= Zo|-at 2ot ElLict

of:

HAo|e g 2 2~ =3845
XA =0.8cm

kU
2

210l =7.6 cm

deks gh= M HHO| HIZ = 1.79%

HM7AE EQe| &f =100 WHO|E| & 0.133 R0|H
x|

* Efel /0= FH| 240 w2t TSI

gy ojg

2741 292.4 306.4 321.4 3745 3845 411.2 431.4 4735 493.8 516.0 594.2 625.0 655.7 784.3 877.2 1333.3
Cosw 0w oem%  Oew%  O7%  O7®6 0S¥ OS7%  0Se%  L00% 108 120% Lz L lsw% % 270%
0.021 0.023 0.024 0.025 0.029 0.030 0.032 0.033 0.036 0.038 0.040 0.046 0.048 0.051 0.060 0.068 0.103
0.028 0.030 0.032 0.033 0.039 0.040 0.043 0.045 0.049 0.051 0.053 0.061 0.065 0.068 0.081 0.091 0.138
0.036 0.038 0.040 0.042 0.049 0.050 0.053 0.056 0.061 0.064 0.067 0.077 0.081 0.085 0.102 0.114 0.173
0.042 0.045 0.047 0.050 0.058 0.059 0.063 0.066 0.073 0.076 0.079 0.092 0.096 0.101 0.121 0.135 0.205
0.049 0.053 0.055 0.058 0.068 0.069 0.074 0.078 0.085 0.089 0.093 0.107 0.113 0.118 0.141 0.158 0.241
0.057 0.060 0.063 0.066 0.077 0.079 0.085 0.089 0.098 0.102 0.107 0.123 0.129 0.136 0.162 0.181 0.276
% % 0% L % % ee% Loy 0% 229% 239 27 28w 209%  358%  400%  608%
0.048 0.051 0.053 0.056 0.065 0.067 0.071 0.075 0.082 0.086 0.089 0.103 0.108 0.114 0.136 0.152 0.231
0.064 0.068 0.071 0.075 0.087 0.089 0.096 0.100 0.110 0.115 0.120 0.138 0.145 0.153 0.182 0.204 0.310
0.080 0.085 0.089 0.094 0.109 0.112 0.120 0.126 0.138 0.144 0.151 0.173 0.182 0.191 0.229 0.256 0.389
0.095 0.101 0.106 om 0.130 0.133 0.143 0.150 0.164 0171 0.179 0.206 0.217 0.227 0.272 0.304 0.462
0.1 0.119 0.124 0.130 0.152 0.156 0.167 0.175 0.192 0.200 0.209 0.241 0.254 0.266 0.318 0.356 0.541
0.128 0.136 0.143 0.150 0.174 0.179 0.191 0.201 0.220 0.230 0.240 0.276 0.291 0.305 0.365 0.408 0.620
0.084 0.090 0.094 0.099 0.115 0.118 0.127 0.133 0.146 0.152 0.159 0.183 0.193 0.202 0.242

on3 0.121 0.127 0.133 0.155 0.159 0.170 0.178 0.196 0.204 0.213 0.246 0.258 0.271 0.324 0.363 0.551
0.142 0.152 0.159 0.167 0.194 0.199 0.213 0.224 0.246 0.256 0.268 0.308 0.324 0.340 0.407

0.169 0.180 0.189 0.198 0.231 0.237 0.253 0.266 0.292 0.304 0.318 0.366 0.385 0.404 0.483 0.540 0.822
0.198 0.211 0.221 0.232 0.270 0.277 0.297 0.31 0.342 0.356 0.372 0.429 0.451 0.473 0.566

0.227 0.242 0.253 0.266 0.310 0.318 0.340 0.357 0.392 0.408 0.427 0.491 0.517 0.542 0.549 0.725 1.103
0.132 0.141 0.147 0.155 0.180 0.185 0.198 0.208 0.228 0.238 0.248

0.177 0.189 0.198 0.208 0.242 0.248 0.266 0.279 0.306 0.319 0.333 0.384 0.404 0.424 0.507 0.567 0.861
0.222 0.237 0.248 0.261 0.304 0.312 0.333 0.350 0.384 0.400 0.418

0.264 0.282 0.295 0.309 0.361 0.370 0.396 0.415 0.456 0.475 0.497 0.572 0.602 0.631 0.755 0.845 1.284
0.309 0.330 0.345 0.362 0.422 0.433 0.464 0.486 0.534 0.557 0.582

0.354 0.378 0.396 0.415 0.484 0.497 0.531 0.557 0.612 0.638 0.567 0.768 0.808 0.847 1.013 1133 1.723
0.190 0.203 0.212 0.223

0.255 0.272 0.285 0.299 0.348 0.358 0.383 0.401 0.440 0.459 0.480 0.553 0.581 0.610 0.730 0.816 1.204
0.380 0.405 0.425 0.446 0.519 0.533 0.570 0.598 0.656 0.685 0.715 0.824 0.866 0.909 1.087 1.216 1.848
0.510 0.544 0.570 0.598 0.697 0.715 0.765 0.803 0.881 0.919 0.960 1.106 1.163 1.220 1.459 1.632 2481

0.606 0.646 0.677 0.710 0.828 0.850 0.909 0.953 1.046 1.091 1140 1313 1381 1.449 1.758 1.938 2.946

0.776 0.828 0.867 0.910 1.060 1.088 1164 1221 1340 1.398 1.461 1.682 1.769 1.856 2.220 2.483 3.774
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122cm(48") Z2| 0j|0{2{|0|M R}
TrueCore™ X|B 5 A|AR
o2 2| HjX|

HEATL HSist §|C Seto|=
Rotalink™ EfQl 70| A|AE
x|/ 3-8 £ajo|2

Z230{(ProCore®) 6482 Toro®2| SAIKQI A& XAl

oflofilo[E AL ICt. HHFZt 7|7 2] 122cm(48") ofjof2f|o]d ZHCt F7|
Ih20f| Ef0[0f7t &3 of|of2io Mt THC| 9|2 XLIZHA| &LICE M2t
07} Yol £S5 = X7t 47(X| ooz, 1Yo HHEE WYX=
0| ABLICE 5 HASI|7t & O 4[REE, AZtS thEatn Q1S

OFZ 2= ASLICE

Ay 2 us 22 SEHE  AY  HEWS 4y
LIS ElRl = 09739 30 120-1047 2 120-1052 1
FE EfRl 9.5mm(4") OFRE §|E, 2/53 09736 60 120-1047 2 120-1052 1
FE EI219.5mm(34") OIRE 3§, 1/68 09737 36 120-1050 2 120-1053 1
3 Ef2l, 19mm(34") OH2E &= 09794 18 120-1044 2 110-4358 1
4 EfQl, 19mm(%4") OHRE §|= 09796 24 120-1045 2 120-1046 1
3 EfQl HD, 22.2mm(%") O+2E 3= 09797 18 120-1044 2 110-4358 1
3 EIQl, EIO|EH 19mm(34") EE= 22.2mm(%") OIRE 2I3X]| 5= 0971 18 120-1044 2 110-4358 1
4 EfQl, E}O[EF 19mm(4") EEE 22.2mm(%") ORE 2|3 X| 5= 09719 24 120-1045 2 120-1046 1

-9 - TORO =8 B& TORO.COM 7422 S glo| HAE 4 AUALICE
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2017-18 TORO® TITAN® EtQl | TORO.COM

2o| EESERTE:)) LIE] =) HEHS BEWS Titan WA 30| (L4Z)
TITAN # = FE oA
114.3mm(4.50")  6.3mm(0.248") 9.1mm(0.360") 1.3mm(0.052") 108-9104 108-9112 5.8mm(0.230")
114.3mm(4.50")  8.1mm(0.318") 11.6mm(0.458"  1.6mm(0.063") 108-9105 108-9114 7.Jmm(0.280")
114.3mm(4.50")  10.3mm(0.406")  13.9mm(0.546")  1.6mm(0.063") 108-9106 108-9116 9.7mm(0.380")
114.3mm(4.50")  12.2mm(0.480")  14.7mm(0.580")  1.2mm(0.049") 108-9293 - -
127.0mm(5.00")  6.3mm(0.248") 9.1mm(0.360") 1.3mm(0.052") 108-9108 108-9120 5.8mm(0.230")
127.0mm(5.00"  8.1mm(0.318") 11.6mm(0.458")  1.6mm(0.063") 108-9109 108-9122 7.J1mm(0.280")
127.0mm(5.00")  10.3mm(0.406")  13.9mm(0.546")  1.6mm(0.063") 108-9110 108-9124 9.7mm(0.380")
127.0mm(5.00")  12.2mm(0.480")  14.7mm(0.580")  1.2mm(0.049") 108-9294 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.7mm(0.580")  1.6mm(0.063") 108-9290 - -
TITAN £2|E 2}
114.3mm(4.50") &g gl 5.1mm(0.200") st gls 108-9230 - -
114.3mm(4.50") Sie els 6.3mm(0.250") SiE gls 108-9231 - -
114.3mm(4.50")  3iE gl 7.6mm(0.300") g glg 108-9232 - -
114.3mm(4.50")  aiek elg 9.7mm(0.380") siE ets 108-9233 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  dE gl 5.1mm(0.200") siE els 108-9234 - -
139.7mm(5.50") e els 6.3mm(0.250") aliE gl2 108-9235 - -
139.7mm(5.50") g elS 7.6mm(0.300") s els 108-9236 - -
139.7mm(5.50") e i 9.7mm(0.380") aiE s 108-9237
TITAN £2|E £2}0|A
127.0mm(5.00") et els 15.9mm(0.625")  aHet els 108-9238 - -
S—=
TITAN 224 JAZA OHA
114.3mm(4.50") s glg 9.5mm(0.375") aiE etle 108-9215 - -
114.3mm(4.50") 3 gl 127mm(0.500") g eI 108-9216 112-1310 -
114.3mm(4.50") 3 gl 15.9mm(0.625") i 81 108-9217 - -
139.7mm(5.50") et els 9.5mm(0.375") aiE l2 108-9218 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  diE gl 127mm(0.500") 3l gis 108-9219 112-1311 -
139.7mm(5.50") g el 15.9mm(0.625") ol gie 108-9220 - -
oMM DF 2
TITAN 22 S22 Q oA
120.6mm(4.75")  7.1mm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9128 108-9139 7.1mm(0.280")
120.6mm(4.75")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9129 108-9141 9.7mm(0.380")
120.6mm(4.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9130 108-9143 12.2mm(0.480")
146.0mm(5.75")  7.1mm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9132 108-9145 7.Jmm(0.280")
146.0mm(5.75")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9133 108-9147 9.7mm(0.380")
146.0mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9134 108-9149 12.2mm(0.480")
165.1mm(6.50")  7.1mm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9138 108-9135 7.1mm(0.280")
165.1mm(6.50)  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9136 108-9151 9.7mm(0.380")
165.1mm(6.50)  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9137 108-9153 12.2mm(0.480")
TITAN &2 2t3t 0|5 829 Si% B0 YA
146.0mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 114-0551 114-0553 12.0mm(0.473")
165.1mm(6.50")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 114-0550 114-0561 12.0mm(0.473")

- 10 -



PROCORE® 648

19MM(34") OL2E - 7%

TITAN AO|E O|ME

0]

a4

13 (LiZ)

o3

Efo|

m

EHTITAN®) 24 A

Titan YA 30] (L4Z)

120.6mm(4.75")
120.6mm(4.75")
120.6mm(4.75")
146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75")
165.1mm(6.50")
165.1mm(6.50")
165.1mm(6.50")

TITAN ALO|E O|HE 2 E|0|T

7.1mm(0.280")
10.3mm(0.406")
13.4mm(0.528")
7.Jmm(0.280")
10.3mm(0.406")
13.4mm(0.528")
7.1mm(0.280")
10.3mm(0.406")
13.4mm(0.528")

11.7mm(0.460")
14.2mm(0.560")
16.8mm(0.660")
11.7mm(0.460")
14.2mm(0.560")
16.8mm(0.660")
11.7mm(0.460")
14.2mm(0.560")
16.8mm(0.660")

1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")

108-9159
108-9160
108-9161

108-9163
108-9164
108-9165
108-9162
108-9167
108-9168

108-9170
108-9172
108-9174
108-9176
108-9178
108-9180
108-9166
108-9182
108-9184

7.1mm(0.280")
9.7mm(0.380")
12.2mm(0.480")
7.1mm(0.280")
9.7mm(0.380")
12.2mm(0.480")
7.1mm(0.280")
9.7mm(0.380")
12.2mm(0.480")

APO|E O E 2 H|O|m A

146.0mm(5.75")
165.1mm(6.50")

13.4mm(0.528")
13.4mm(0.528")

16.8mm(0.660")
16.8mm(0.660")

1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")

114-0555
114-0558

114-0557
114-0560

12.0mm(0.473")
12.0mm(0.473")

TITAN HO{9[0] HD

146.0mm(5.75")

12.9mm(0.509")

22.4mm(0.880")

3.0mm(0.120")

112-5122

CC—p
TITAN m|o{¢[0]

146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75")

12.95mm(0.510")
12.95mm(0.510")

19.6mm(0.770")
22.4mm(0.880")

3.0mm(0.120")
3.0mm(0.120")

108-9260
108-9261

C—

146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75")

12.95mm(0.510")
12.95mm(0.510")

19.6mm(0.770")
22.4mm(0.880")

3.0mm(0.120")
3.0mm(0.120")

104-9876
104-9875

120.6mm(4.75")

120.6mm(4.75")
120.6mm(4.75")
146.0mm(5.75")

165.1mm(6.50")

165.1mm(6.50")

7.6mm(0.300")

10.2mm(0.400")
12.7mm(0.500")
12.9mm(0.509")

12.9mm(0.509")

9.9mm(0.390")

TORO.COM

11.1mm(0.438")

12.7mm(0.500")
15.9mm(0.625")
15.9mm(0.625")

15.9mm(0.625")

16.8mm(0.660")

0.9mm(0.035")

1.2mm(0.049")
1.2mm(0.049")
1.5mm(0.058")

1.5mm(0.058")

1.5mm(0.058")

59-3690
%7 3

St oI

66-9140
59-3670
104-0984

106-8943
A =

STt oI

105-1180



PROCORE® 648

19MM(34") OIRE - 7|& EIO|EH(TITAN®) BA

2o EIEER(TE:)) LIE] CE SE WS HE WS Titan WA 30| (L4Z)
TITAN &2|E 2I2E
14.3mm(4.50")  &lig gls 6.3mm(0.250") siet gls 108-9198 - -
14.3mm(4.50")  sfig glg 7.6mm(0.300")  SHE ols 108-9199 - -
114.3mm(4.50") &gk gl 89mm(0.350")  dliE gi3 108-9200 - -
114.3mm(4.50")  alig gls 10.2mm(0.400") a8l 108-9201 - -
114.3mm(4.50")  siEh gls 12.7mm(0.500") Sk gle 108-9202 - -
14.3mm(4.50") sl s 15.2mm(0.600")  siiE gl 108-9203 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  diE Qi 6.3mm(0.250") Y 93 108-9204 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  diE gis 7.6mm(0.300") 3l glg 108-9205 - -
139.7mm(5.50") e el2 8.9mm(0.350") sieh els 108-9206 - -
139.7mm(5.50") s gl 10.2mm(0.400")  dligt gl 108-9207 - -
139.7mm(5.50") e el 12.7mm(0.500")  aliE 8l 108-9208 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  dHE eI 15.2mm(0.600") &l gi= 108-9209 - -
139.7mm(5.50") e el 19.0mm(0.750") 3l gl 108-9244 - -
165.1mm(6.50") el 7.6mm(0.300) &l gls 108-9210 - -
165.1mm(6.50") Sl gle 89mm(0.350")  &fiE gl= 108-9211 - -
165.1mm(6.50") s s 10.2mm(0.400")  sfiEt glg 108-9212 - -
165.1mm(6.50")  &liEk g2 12.7mm(0.500") sl gig 108-9213 - -
165.1mm(6.50") siE ets 15.2mm(0.600")  afigk gl 108-9214 - -
165.1mm(6.50") sl gl 19.0mm(0.750") sl gl 108-9245 - -
TITAN £2|E &2}0| A
14.3mm(4.50")  alig gls 19.0mm(0.750")  &liE g2 108-9239 - -
< 38 1307mm(550") Y ot 19.0mm(0.750") L ot 108-9240 - -
165.1mm(6.50") 3l gis 19.0mm(0.750") &l gl 108-9241 - -
TITAN 224 AZA HA
114.3mm(4.50") siE gls 12.7mm(0.500") i els 108-9221 112-1312 -
114.3mm(4.50") aie s 15.9mm(0.625") i els 108-9222 - -
114.3mm(4.50")  &lig gls 19.0mm(0.750")  dE gig 108-9223 - -
139.7mm(5.50") e S 12.7mm(0.500") 3 gl 108-9224 112-1313 -
139.7mm(5.50") sl gl 15.9mm(0.625") ek el 108-9225 - -
139.7mm(5.50") S elg 19.0mm(0.750") gt ele 108-9226 - -
165.1mm(6.50") Sied els 12.7mm(0.500") gt ele 108-9227 112-1314 -
1651mm(6.50") &=k gl 15.9mm(0.625") &g gle 108-9228 - -
165.1mm(6.50") SiE els 19.0mm(0.750")  aligt ele 108-9229 - -

2017-18 TORO® TITAN® EtQl | TORO.COM -12 -



PROCORE® 648

22.2MM(%")0IRE EIO|EKTITAN®) BHA

Zo| ENESERUE)) E] o ) HEHS BEWS Titan B2 30§ (L4Z)
TITAN &2 2P WA
120.6mm(4.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9190 108-9155 12.2mm(0.480")
T 120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9191 -
146.0mm(5.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9192 108-9157 12.2mm(0.480")
146.0mm(5.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9193
TITAN AfO|E O|HIE AFO|E O|RME THA
120.6mm(4.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9194 108-9186 12.2mm(0.480")
@O 120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628"  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9195 - -
146.0mm(5.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9196 108-9188 12.2mm(0.480")
146.0mm(5.75")  16.0mm(0.628"  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9197 - -
TITAN AZ8E]
_ 146.0mm(5.75")  16.1mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.0mm(0.120") 112-5121 - -
=== 146.0mm(5.75")  16.1mm(0.635")  23.4mm(0.920")  3.0mm(0.120") 112-5123 - -
2244
120.6mm(4.75")  15.2mm(0.600")  19.0mm(0.750")  1.7mm(0.065") 62-4600 - -
—7 146.0mm(5.75")  152mm(0.600")  19.0mm(0.750")  1.7mm(0.065") 86-9720 - -
TITAN HO{%|0] HD
146.0mm(5.75")  16.1mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.1mm(0.122") 108-9264 - -
C—p 146.0mm(5.75")  16.1mm(0.635")  25.4mm(1.00") 3.17mm(0.122") 108-9265 - -
TITAN H|O{%|0]|
120.6mm(4.75")  161mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.1mm(0.122") 92-7941 - -
CC——p 146.0mm(5.75")  161mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.1mm(0.122") 92-7900 - -
146.0mm(5.75")  161mm(0.635")  25.4mm(1.00") 3.0mm(0.120") 104-9877 - -
TITAN &2|E 2}E
139.7mm(5.50") e els 19.0mm(0.750")  algt gl 108-9246 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  dE gig 22.2mm(0.875")  aliet gl 108-9247 - -
%D 165.1mm(6.50")  diE 9l 19.0mm(0.750")  alet gle 108-9248 - -
165.1mm(6.50") e Sls 22.2mm(0.875")  aie eis 108-9249 - -
TITAN &2|E &210| A
139.7mm(5.50") e g 19.0mm(0.750") g gig 108-9242 - -
@ 165.1mm(6.50")  aHE QIS 19.0mm(0.750") ol gie 108-9243 - -
TITAN 2 E2A
139.7mm(5.50") et els 22.2mm(0.875")  dligt ele 108-9259 - -
LIS Ell
Zo| 20 =7 (D) IE] EE] HE WS
163.3mm(6.43")  &iiE glg 50mm(0.197) it glg 100-3620 LIS Efel 3l=71 2adt
187.5mm(7.38")  &iiE glS 8.0mm(0.315")  HE elS 100-3621 LIS Efel sl=7F 2adt
]
137.9mm(5.43") Y gi= 5.0mm(0.197") siet ole 125-3319 LIS EfQI &= 7t Zest
- 13 - TORO =H BEE TORO.COM 72 £ glo] WHE 4 ALICH
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folr 131 ofn
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EjQl 5|= Zost Efol EC| 7t EjQl 5= st Efol = IC| 7t
oy 2E > > HEWHS g > Ay 2E =g =2 HZ #HS i =g
s 864 1298 864 1298 #s 864 1298 864 1298
E Efol 3= 120-1047 2 4 120-1047 2 4
(22 2/5) 120-1052 - 2 , 120-1052 - 2
L|E ElQI §|E
9.5mm(0.375") 09736 80 120 110-4367 1 - IS el sll= 09739 40 60 110-4367 1 -
aeE 110-4368 1 - 110-4368 1 -
2 Efol 5= 120-1050 2 4 3 Efol 3= 120-1044 2 4
(22 1/6) 120-1053 - 2 Sas 110-4358 - 2
osmmo.37s) 07 48 2 qs2s01 1 S i ® nsaze -
ORE 115-2802 1 - == 115-4360 1 -
4 E}QI Titan
QuickChange 120-1045 2 4 4 Ef0l 3T 120-1045 2 4
19.0mm(0.750") 120-1046 - 2 P 120-1046 - 2
o 09719 32 48 10-4363 : é{igzm(OjSO ) 09796 32 48 10-4363 : §
22.2mm(0.875") 110-4364 1 - = 110-4364 1 -
EC=
3 EfQI Titan
QuickChange 120-1044 2 4 3 Efol 3| HD ﬁgggg 2 ;‘
19.0mm(0.750") 110-4358 - 2 22.2mm(0.875") 09797 24 36 = -
[ 09711 24 36 110-4359 1 B njeE 110-4359 1 _
22.2mm(0.875") 110-4360 1 - 110-4360 1 -

2=



PROCORE® g64/1208

9.5MM(34") O}

E[O|EHTITAN®) EHA

2ol 01 [Z (U) ol o = REWS 2EZus Titan A F0f (L)

TITAN HE & WA
114.3mm(4.50")  63mm(0.248")  9.1mm(0.360") 1.3mm(0.052") 108-9104 108-9112 5.8mm(0.230")
114.3mm(4.50")  8.1mm(0.318") 11.6mm(0.458")  1.6mm(0.063")  108-9105 108-9114 7.1mm(0.280")
114.3mm(450"  10.3mm(0.406")  13.9mm(0.546")  1.6mm(0.063)  108-9106 108-9116 9.7mm(0.380")
1143mm(4.50")  122mm(0.480")  14.7mm(0.580")  1.2mm(0.049") 108-9293 - -
127.0mm(5.00)  6.3mm(0.248")  9.1mm(0.360") 1.3mm(0.052") 108-9108 108-9120 5.8mm(0.230")
127.0mm(5.00")  8.1mm(0.318") 11.6mm(0.458")  1.6mm(0.063") 108-9109 108-9122 7.1mm(0.280")
127.0mm(5.00")  10.3mm(0.406")  13.9mm(0.546")  1.6mm(0.063") 108-9110 108-9124 9.7mm(0.380")
127.0mm(5.00")  122mm(0.480")  14.7mm(0.580")  1.2mm(0.049") 108-9294 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  10.3mm(0.406")  13.9mm(0.546")  1.6mm(0.063") 108-9290 - -

TITAN &2|E 2IeE
114.3mm(4.50) i gl 5.1mm(0.200") siE els 108-9230 - -
114.3mm(450") e eig 6.3mm(0.250") st gl 108-9231 - -
114.3mm(4.50) e eiS 7.6mm(0.300")  3HEk gls 108-9232 - -
1143mm(4.50) e gl 9.7mm(0.380") s gl 108-9233 - -
139.7mm(5.50") aliE l2 5.1mm(0.200") siEt a2 108-9234 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  Sig glg 6.3mm(0.250") st gls 108-9235 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  sie gle 7.6mm(0.300")  3HE gl 108-9236 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  sliEk gls 9.7mm(0.380")  sfE giS 108-9237 - -

TITAN £2|= £210]4

S 127.0mm(5.00") e glg 15.9mm(0.625")  afiE gl 108-9238

TITAN 224 OAZA A
143mm(4.507) e e 9.5mm(0.375") szt gls 108-9215 - -
114.3mm(450") e elg 127mm(0.500") i gig 108-9216 112-1310 -
114.3mm(4.50) e eiS 15.9mm(0.625")  lEk §ls 108-9217 - -
139.7mm(5.50") S gl 9.5mm(0.375") aiE s 108-9218 = =
139.7mm(5.50") i gle 127mm(0.500")  siet gl 108-9219 112-1311 -
139.7mm(5.50") S ¢S 15.9mm(0.625") Sl gl 108-9220 - -

19MMC4) of

Zo| 0| 1Z (W) ol EE BEHS HEHS Titan ®A 30§ (L)

TITAN 222 2 WA
120.6mm(4.75")  7.Imm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9128 108-9139 7.1mm(0.280")
120.6mm(4.75")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9129 108-9141 9.7mm(0.380")

) 120.6mm(4.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9130 108-9143 12.2mm(0.480")
146.0mm(5.75")  7.Imm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9132 108-9145 7.Jmm(0.280")
146.0mm(5.75")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9133 108-9147 9.7mm(0.380")
146.0mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9134 108-9149 12.2mm(0.480")
165.1mm(6.50")  7.Imm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460"  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9138 108-9135 7.1mm(0.280")
165.1mm(6.50")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9136 108-9151 9.7mm(0.380")
1651mm(6.50"  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9137 108-9153 12.2mm(0.480")
- 15 - TORO =8 B & TORO.COM Jt4e S1 glo| HZE 4 ABLT



19MM(%4") O}2E - A2

TITAN 229 8%

B0l

20| &F (W3)

oy
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PROCORE® g64/1208

E}O|EKTITAN®) BHA

REHS

Titan HA 30{ (L§Z)

Y= B H|O|H A

(UNE R

Ao|E o|H|E

146.0mm(5.75")
165.1mm(6.50")

13.4mm(0.528")
13.4mm(0.528")

16.8mm(0.660")
16.8mm(0.660")

1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")

114-0551
114-0550

114-0553
114-0561
Ato|E o|H|E

12.0mm(0.473")
12.0mm(0.473")

OH A
S LA

TITAN AfO|E O|ME

120.6mm(4.75")
120.6mm(4.75")
120.6mm(4.75")
146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75%)
165.1mm(6.50")
165.1mm(6.50")
165.1mm(6.50")

g3 g (ofin

7.1mm(0.280")
10.3mm(0.406")
13.4mm(0.528")
7.1mm(0.280")
10.3mm(0.406")
13.4mm(0.528")
7.1mm(0.280")
10.3mm(0.406")
13.4mm(0.528")

11.7mm(0.460")
14.2mm(0.560")
16.8mm(0.660")
11.7mm(0.460")
14.2mm(0.560")
16.8mm(0.660")
11.7mm(0.460")
14.2mm(0.560")
16.8mm(0.660")

1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")

108-9159
108-9160
108-9161

108-9163
108-9164
108-9165
108-9162
108-9167
108-9168

108-9170
108-9172
108-9174
108-9176
108-9178
108-9180
108-9166
108-9182
108-9184
Afo| oj=E

7.1mm(0.280")
9.7mm(0.380")
12.2mm(0.480")
7.1mm(0.280")
9.7mm(0.380")
12.2mm(0.480")
7.1mm(0.280")
9.7mm(0.380")
12.2mm(0.480")

£ Efo|H oA

146.0mm(5.75")
165.1mm(6.50")

13.4mm(0.528")
13.4mm(0.528")

16.8mm(0.660")
16.8mm(0.660")

1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")

114-0555
114-0558

114-0557
114-0560

12.0mm(0.473")
12.0mm(0.473")

TITAN H|0{<J[0] HD

146.0mm(5.75")

12.95mm(0.510")

22.4mm(0.880")

3.0mm(0.120")

112-5122

C—v
TITAN H[0{%[0|

146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75%)

12.95mm(0.510")
12.95mm(0.510")

19.6mm(0.770")
22.4mm(0.880")

3.0mm(0.120")
3.0mm(0.120")

108-9260
108-9261

C—

146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75")

12.95mm(0.510%)
12.95mm(0.510")

19.6mm(0.770")
22.4mm(0.880")

2.7mm(0.105")
3.1mm(0.122")

104-9876
104-9875

120.6mm(4.75")

120.6mm(4.75")
120.6mm(4.75")
146.0mm(5.75")

165.1mm(6.50")

165.1mm(6.50")

7.6mm(0.300")

10.2mm(0.400")
12.7mm(0.500")
12.9mm(0.509")

12.9mm(0.509")

9.9 mm(390")

11.1mm(0.438")

12.7mm(0.500")
15.9mm(0.625")
15.9mm(0.625")

15.9mm(0.625")

16.8mm(0.660")

0.9mm(0.035")

1.2mm(0.049")
1.2mm(0.049")
1.5mm(0.058")

1.5mm(0.058")

1.5mm(0.058")

2017-18 TORO® TITAN® EtQl | TORO.COM

59-3690
o7 5
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ol
SIS ol

66-9140
59-3670
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- 16 -



PROCORE® g64/1208

19MM(34") OFIRE - A& EO|EKTITAN®) BHA

Yo 20| =7 (47 LI o S e

1]
re
ok

HE WS Titan WA 30{ (LHH)

TITAN &2|E 2R

114.3mm(4.50") s el 6.3mm(0.250)  SE el 108-9198 - -
114.3mm(450) e el 7.6mm(0.300) i gl 108-9199 - -
114.3mm(4.50") s el 8.9mm(0.350") ST e 108-9200 - -
114.3mm(4.50)  sie gl 10.2mm(0.400")  aHE giS 108-9201 - -
114.3mm(4.50)  sHe gl 127mm(0.500")  sHE giS 108-9202 - -
14.3mm(450") e eig 15.2mm(0.600") sk s 108-9203 - -
139.7mm(5.50") ek i 6.3mm(0.250") &t oS 108-9204 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  &Ek i 7.6mm(0.300")  diE gl 108-9205 - -
139.7mm(5.50") e S 8.9mm(0.350") e gls 108-9206 - -
139.7mm(5.50") e S 10.2mm(0.400")  sig glg 108-9207 - -
139.7mm(5.50") e S 127mm(0.500")  &liEk gl= 108-9208 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  SfiEt gls 15.2mm(0.600")  3afigt gl 108-9209 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  SHEt gls 19.0mm(0.750")  afiz gle 108-9244 - -
165.1mm(6.50") aliE 2 7.6mm(0.300")  afiEglg 108-9210 - -
165.1mm(6.50") afiE 2 8.9mm(0.350") siE a2 108-9211 - -
165.1mm(6.50") aliE 2 10.2mm(0.400") 3l gig 108-9212 - -
165.1mm(6.50") i gl 127mm(0.500")  siet gle 108-9213 - -
165.1mm(6.50") S glg 152mm(0.600") et glg 108-9214 - -
165.1mm(6.50") gt gls 19.0mm(0.750") et gig 108-9245 - -
TITAN &2|= £210|4
14.3mm(4.50")  sHek elg 19.0mm(0.750") e ¢S 108-9239 - -
. 139.7mm(5.50") sk glg 19.0mm(0.750") sk ig 108-9240 - -
S—==
165.1mm(6.50") ek el 19.0mm(0.750") e gig 108-9241 - -
TITAN 2224 AZA A
14.3mm(4.50") o2 ei= 127mm(0.500")  dlE gig 108-9221 112-1312 =
14.3mm(4.50") i eig 15.9mm(0.625") e gl 108-9222 = =
14.3mm(4.50") o2 ei= 19.0mm(0.750") g glg 108-9223 = =
139.7mm(5.50") o el 12.7mm(0.500)  3liE 8l 108-9224 112-1313 =
139.7mm(5.50") ek i 15.9mm(0.625")  aliE ol 108-9225 - -
139.7mm(5.50") e i 19.0mm(0.750") sl ole 108-9226 - -
1651 mm(650") Sl gig 127mm(0.500")  sigt gl 108-9227 112-1314 -
1651mm(6.50") e i 159mm(0.625") sl gle 108-9228 - -
1651 mm(6,50") e 9t 19.0mm(0.750")  aliEt ol 108-9229 - -
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PROCORE® g64/1208

22.2MM(%") OIR2E EFO|EHTITAN®) A
Zo| 201 57 () ol CE HEHS BEWS Titan 22 30{ (L)
TITAN 222 S WA
120.6mm(4.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9190 108-9155 12.2mm(0.480")
120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9191 - -
146.0mm(5.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9192 108-9157 12.2mm(0.480")
146.0mm(5.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9193 - -
AIO|E O[ME ALO|E O|®|E TiA
120.6mm(4.75")  13.0mm(0.512)  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9194 108-9186 12.2mm(0.480")
120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9195 - -
146.0mm(5.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9196 108-9188 12.2mm(0.480")
146.0mm(5.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9197 - -
TITAN AZE]
B 146.0mm(575")  16.1mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880") 3.0mm(0.120")  112-5121 - -
== 146.0mm(575")  161mm(0.635")  23.4mm(0.920")  3.0mm(0.120")  112-5123 - -
TITAN H0{|0] HD
146.0mm(5.75")  16.1mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.Imm(0.122") 108-9264 - -
—— 146.0mm(5.75")  16.1mm(0.635")  25.4mm(1.00") 3.1mm(0.122") 108-9265 - -
TITAN HO{¥|0]
120.6mm(4.75")  161mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.Imm(0.122") 92-7941 - -
—" 146.0mm(575")  161mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.1mm(0.122") 92-7900 - -
146.0mm(575")  161mm(0.635")  25.4mm(1.00") 3.0mm(0.120")  104-9877 - -
EC b
120.6mm(4.75")  152mm(0.600")  19.0mm(0.750")  1.7mm(0.065") 62-4600 - -
R 146.0mm(5.75")  15.2mm(0.600")  19.0mm(0.750")  1.7mm(0.065") 86-9720 - -
TITAN &2|E 2t
139.7mm(5.50")  siiEt s 19.0mm(0.750") st ol 108-9246 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  aiE IS 222mm(0.875") e S 108-9247 - -
165.1mm(6.50")  sSiE 9ig 19.0mm(0.750")  &liE gle 108-9248 - -
1651mm(6.50") e e 222mm(0.875")  alE S 108-9249 - -
TITAN £2|= £2(0| 4
139.7mm(5.50") e elS 19.0mm(0.750") S gl 108-9242 = =
S——= 1651mm(6.50") e 9t 19.0mm(0.750") et 9t 108-9243 - -
TITAN 224
— 139.7mm(5.50") e ¢S 222mm(0.875") e glg 108-9259
LIE Efol
Zo| 01 [Z (U) o/ CE HEHS
163.3mm(6.43")  siiEk oS 5.0mm(0.197") et el 100-3620
—J 1875mm(7.38")  diiE ois 8.0mm(0.315") &g ele 100-3621
137.9mm(5.43) &g ele 50mm(0.197) sy ele 125-3319
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ProCore 440/660/8802 0{= 7 E0|= ZHE O ofjofzo|MS L35t

2 UEE HZ [ ELICE 2t BE2 ZESt Rotalink™ A|ARIS S8
Ms2S HMSst2Z, of|of2f|o[Md Foi| HAES EFQl ZX|MHH0| 0|F0{A
A2t AN QMO Z H =2 B2 {XIE £ YELICE I7|=101.6cm
Ol A 203.2cm77IX|(40"0f| A 80" 7HX|)0|H, CEE EfOl 7t M S 42510
HUsHA ofofzi|o|Mate= CH|540| Ii FOjt BRQILICE

ABE A2k A2k AB2E AB2E A2E
Ao HI S e S HI HS To TS HI S TS T8
4e i e 660 880 e 660 880 i e 660 880
LIS Efol 3= 100-5418 6 -
09720 48 64 100-5415 1 -
660/880 100-5419 - 7
2 Efol 3Z 9.5mm(0.375") OHRE 09721 60 80 100-5420 1 5 100-5421 8 4
3 EfOI 3Z, 19.0mm(0.750") OFRE 09722 18 2 100-5414 2 5 100-5415 3 -
EfQl 31Z, 19.0mm(0.750") OI2E 09723 24 EY) 100-5416 5 1 100-5417 - 4
Etol 3=, 22.2mm(0.875") OI2E 09733 18 24 100-5414 2 5 100-5415 3 -
4 EQI SIS, 22.2mm(0.875") OI2E 09734 2 EY) 100-5416 5 1 100-5417 . 4
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9.5MM(34") O}

2E

PROCORE® 440/660/880

EIO|EKTITAN®) BHA

2ol 01 =7 (U) ol CE REWS BEHS Titan A 30f (L)
TITAN HE = WA
114.3mm(4.50")  6.3mm(0.248")  9.1mm(0.360") 1.3mm(0.052") 108-9104 108-9112 5.8mm(0.230")
114.3mm(4.50")  8.1mm(0.318") 11.6mm(0.458")  1.6mm(0.063")  108-9105 108-9114 7.Jmm(0.280")
114.3mm(450")  10.3mm(0.406")  13.9mm(0.546")  1.6mm(0.063")  108-9106 108-9116 9.7mm(0.380")
114.3mm(4.50")  12.2mm(0.480")  14.7mm(0.580")  1.2mm(0.049") 108-9293 - -
127.0mm(5.00)  6.3mm(0.248")  9.1mm(0.360") 1.3mm(0.052") 108-9108 108-9120 5.8mm(0.230")
127.0mm(5.00")  8.1mm(0.318") 11.6mm(0.458")  1.6mm(0.063") 108-9109 108-9122 7.1mm(0.280")
127.0mm(5.00")  10.3mm(0.406")  13.9mm(0.546")  1.6mm(0.063") 108-9110 108-9124 9.7mm(0.380")
127.0mm(5.00")  122mm(0.480")  14.7mm(0.580")  1.2mm(0.049") 108-9294 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  10.3mm(0.406")  13.9mm(0.546")  1.6mm(0.063") 108-9290 - -
TITAN &2|= 2t
14.3mm(450")  siig ois 51mm(0.200") &g el 108-9230 - -
114.3mm(450")  sie gle 6.3mm(0.250") sk eie 108-9231 - -
114.3mm(4.50")  sie els 7.6mm(0.300") & gle 108-9232 - -
14.3mm(4.50") s gls 9.7mm(0.380")  3HE gls 108-9233 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  aliEt ol 51mm(0.200") &g 8le 108-9234 - -
139.7mm(5.50") gt gls 6.3mm(0.250") sie el 108-9235 - -
139.7mm(5.50") S gl 7.6mm(0.300")  SiE ols 108-9236 - -
139.7mm(5.50") i gle 9.7mm(0.380") sl gle 108-9237 - -
TITAN &2|= £210[4
<= 127.0mm(5.00") sk gle 159mm(0.625") i gl 108-9238 - -
TITAN 2 =2A OAZA OHA
114.3mm(4.50)  sHe gl 9.5mm(0.375") s gls 108-9215 - -
1143mm(4.50")  sigt gle 127mm(0.500")  aligk gig 108-9216 11241310 =
114.3mm(4.50") s e 15.9mm(0.625")  aliEt gls 108-9217 - -
139.7mm(5.50") S gl 9.5mm(0.375") aiE s 108-9218 - -
139.7mm(5.50") S gl 12.7mm(0.5007) 3l gl 108-9219 112131 -
139.7mm(5.50")  siE gle 15.9mm(0.625") st gl 108-9220 - -
toMNGA") i
Zo| 201 17 (U) LIE o = HEWS BEHs Titan WA 30§ (L4Z)
TITAN 822 222 A2
120.6mm(4.75")  7.1mm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9128 108-9139 7.Jmm(0.280")
120.6mm(4.75")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9129 108-9141 9.7mm(0.380")
120.6mm(4.75)  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9130 108-9143 12.2mm(0.480")
146.0mm(5.75")  7.1mm(0.280") 1.7mm(0.460")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9132 108-9145 7.1mm(0.280")
146.0mm(5.75")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9133 108-9147 9.7mm(0.380")
146.0mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9134 108-9149 12.2mm(0.480")
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PROCORE® 440/660/880

19MM(%4") O}2E - A2

EIO|EKTITAN®) BHA

Zo| 01 57 UiZ) o/ CE HEHS HEWS Titan 22 30{ (L)
TITAN £2< 2H2 E|0|H S22 S5 H|O|T A
o B — 146.0mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 114-0551 114-0553 12.0mm(0.473")
TITAN AJO|E O|HIE AIO|E O|MIE GHA
120.6mm(4.75")  7.1mm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9159 108-9170 7.1mm(0.280")
120.6mm(4.75")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9160 108-9172 9.7mm(0.380")
120.6mm(4.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9161 108-9174 12.2mm(0.480")
146.0mm(5.75")  7.Imm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460)  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9163 108-9176 7.1mm(0.280")
146.0mm(5.75)  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9164 108-9178 9.7mm(0.380")
146.0mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9165 108-9180 12.2mm(0.480")
TITAN AO|= O|XE 7 H|O|i WA AIO|E O|ME & H|O|i WA
oy 146.0mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 114-0555 114-0557 12.0mm(0.473")
TITAN AZ5!
= 146.0mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.510")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.0mm(0.120")  112-5122 - =
TITAN H0{I0] HD
146.0mm(575")  12.95mm(0.510")  19.6mm(0.770")  3.0mm(0.120")  108-9260 - -
— 146.0mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.510")  22.4mm(0.880") 3.0mm(0.120")  108-9261 = =
TITAN HO{¥|0]
c—r 146.0mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.510")  19.6mm(0.770")  3.0mm(0.120")  104-9876 - -
146.0mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.510")  22.4mm(0.880") 3.0mm(0.120")  104-9875 - =
224
59-3690
1206mm(4.75")  7.6mm(0.300")  11.1mm(0.438")  0.9mm(0.035") Y7L Z = =
Bctst olgl
120.6mm(4.75")  10.2mm(0.400")  127mm(0.500")  12mm(0.049")  66-9140 - -
120.6mm(4.75")  127mm(0.500")  15.9mm(0.625")  1.2mm(0.049")  59-3670 - -
146.0mm(5.75")  12.9mm(0.509")  15.9mm(0.625")  1.5mm(0.058") 104-0984 - =
TITAN &2|E 2L
114.3mm(4.50) s i 6.3mm(0.250)  SiE glS 108-9198 - -
N43mm(450")  siig gis 7.6mm(0.300") &g ol 108-9199 - -
14.3mm(450")  siig gis 8.9mm(0.350") e oig 108-9200 - -
114.3mm(4.50")  siieh gis 10.2mm(0.400") ol gle 108-9201 - -
114.3mm(4.50) e S 127mm(0.500")  3sHg gls 108-9202 - -
114.3mm(450") i oS 15.2mm(0.600")  aliEt ol 108-9203 - -
139.7mm(5.50") sl ele 6.3mm(0.250") i gle 108-9204 - -
139.7mm(5.50") ol ele 76mm(0.300")  diEgle 108-9205 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  dHE gl 8.9mm(0.350")  HE S 108-9206 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  aliE ol 10.2mm(0.400")  siiE e 108-9207 - -
139.7mm(5.50") Sl gl 127mm(0.500") ek ¢S 108-9208 = =
139.7mm(5.50") g gl 15.2mm(0.600") e eiS 108-9209 - -
139.7mm(5.50") g gl 19.0mm(0.750") sl gle 108-9244 = =
TITAN £2|= £2/0| 4
N43mm(450")  siig 8ig 19.0mm(0.750") it oS 108-9239 - -
S—35 139.7mm(5.50") S eie 19.0mm(0.750") g 91 108-9240 - -
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19MM(%4") O}2E - A2

PROCORE® 440/660/880

EIO|EHTITAN®) BHA

Zo| 0] =7 (UiZ) ol o = HEHS BEHS Titan A 30{ (L)
TITAN 224 IAZA WA
114.3mm(4.50")  siie gis 127mm(0.500")  aliE ele 108-9221 112-1312 -
114.3mm(4.50")  sie el= 15.9mm(0.625")  afiEt gie 108-9222 - -
114.3mm(450")  sig ot 19.0mm(0.750") &l le 108-9223 - -
139.7mm(5.50") S gl 127mm(0.500")  aliEt gl 108-9224 11241313 -
139.7mm(5.50") S gl 15.9mm(0.625") Sl gl 108-9225 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  SiE gl 19.0mm(0.750")  afiE gie 108-9226 - -
Zo| 201 57 () o/ CE HEHS BEHS Titan 22 30f (L)
TITAN &2 HEP WA
120.6mm(4.75)  13.0mm(0.512)  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9190 108-9155 12.2mm(0.480")
120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9191 - -
146.0mm(5.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9192 108-9157 12.2mm(0.480")
146.0mm(5.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9193 - -
TITAN AFO|E O|HIE AIO|E O|ME THA
120.6mm(4.75)  13.0mm(0.512)  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9194 108-9186 12.2mm(0.480")
120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9195 - -
146.0mm(5.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9196 108-9188 12.2mm(0.480")
146.0mm(5.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9197 = -
TITAN AZ5]
146.0mm(575")  16.1mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880") 3.0mm(0.120")  112-5121 - -
= 146.0mm(575")  16.1mm(0.635")  23.4mm(0.920")  3.0mm(0.120")  112-5123 - =
TITAN H|{9|0] HD
146.0mm(5.75")  16.1mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.Imm(0.122") 108-9264 - -
C— 146.0mm(5.75")  161mm(0.635")  25.4mm(1.00") 3.1mm(0.122") 108-9265 = =
TITAN HO{SO]
120.6mm(4.75")  161mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.1mm(0.122") 92-7941 - -
—C—— 146.0mm(5.75")  16.1mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.Imm(0.122") 92-7900 - -
146.0mm(5.75")  16.1mm(0.635)  25.4mm(1.00") 3.0mm(0.120")  104-9877 - -
G
120.6mm(4.75")  15.2mm(0.600")  19.0mm(0.750")  1.7mm(0.065") 62-4600 - -
1 146.0mm(5.75")  152mm(0.600")  19.0mm(0.750")  1.7mm(0.065") 86-9720 - =
TITAN &2|E 2t
139.7mm(5.50") e i 19.0mm(0.750")  3HE iS 108-9246 - -
/ 1397mm(550) g el 222mm(0.875) a8l 108-9247 - -
TITAN £2|E &210(|4
S—=0 1397mm(550") sl 8ls 19.0mm(0.750") i 8is 108-9242 - -
TITAN 2 =2A
@ 139.7mm(5.50") a2 i 222mm(0.875") e el 108-9259 - -

Hi= Efel

Zo| 30| 2F (L) LIE] o ) 2EUS
163.3mm(6.43") e glg 5.0mm(0.197") aiet gle 100-3620
1875mm(7.38") i ol 8.0mm(0.315") st ole 100-3621
137.9mm(5.43") i elS 5.0mm(0.197") afief gls 125-3319
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EE

9.5mm(0.375") L|E EfRl sl|l=
12.7mm(0.500") E}Q! 3=
19.0mm(0.750") EtQ!l §|=

22.2mm(0.875") Efol &=

&80l 2 0lofEI0lElS 19

402 MMEIIALITE 3&&9@5 THE HZ0IxIgt
AA0l = Of&l e 121 ofofzfolEft 24l HZ0) 2A|
o7 121 ofofeo|NZ 435tT LTt

e SEHs

94-3421 O}2HE 22 5

94-6822 9IHIC 22

Sl 12 72-4660(2%
72-4680(F%)
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9.5MM(4") OI2E

adl

| 0fjof2{|0lE]

EIO|ETITAN®) BHA

Zo| 201 17 () ol o =) HEuS HEWS Titan ®A 30§ (Uf2)
TITAN F & A= WA
1143mm(4.50")  63mm(0.248")  9.1mm(0.360") 1.3mm(0.052") 108-9104 108-9112 5.8mm(0.230")
114.3mm(4.50")  8.1mm(0.318") 11.6mm(0.458")  1.6mm(0.063")  108-9105 108-9114 7.Jmm(0.280")
114.3mm(450")  10.3mm(0.406")  13.9mm(0.546")  1.6mm(0.063")  108-9106 108-9116 9.7mm(0.380")
114.3mm(450")  12.2mm(0.480")  147mm(0.580")  1.2mm(0.049") 108-9293 - -
TITAN &2|= 2t
114.3mm(4.50") s e 5.J/mm(0.200") sig gl 108-9230 - -
114.3mm(450")  siie ois 6.3mm(0.250") e oS 108-9231 - -
114.3mm(4.50")  aie ois 7.6mm(0.300") Sl gle 108-9232 - -
114.3mm(4.50") s gl 9.7mm(0.380") siEt s 108-9233 - -
TITAN 222 S WA
114.3mm(4.50) s giS 9.5mm(0.375") st gls 108-9215 - -
114.3mm(450") s el 127mm(0.500") 3T gl 108-9216 112-1310 -
114.3mm(4.50")  sie gis 15.9mm(0.625")  diEt gl 108-9217 - -
19MM@G4™) OIRE EIO|EKTITAN®) BHA
Zo| 0] 37 UiZ) ol = HEHS HEZus Titan BA 30§ (L)
TITAN &2 SH2Q WA
120.6mm(4.75")  7.1mm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460")  15mm(0.058") 108-9128 108-9139 7.1mm(0.280")
/ 120.6mm(4.75")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9129 108-9141 9.7mm(0.380")
120.6mm(4.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9130 108-9143 12.2mm(0.480")
TITAN ALO|E O[MIE ALO|E O|HIE THA
120.6mm(4.75")  7.1mm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460"  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9159 108-9170 7.Jmm(0.280")
f 120.6mm(4.75")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9160 108-9172 9.7mm(0.380")
( 120.6mm(4.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9161 108-9174 12.2mm(0.480")
Saj4)
59-3690
120.6mm(4.75")  7.6mm(0.300")  1.1mm(0.438")  0.9mm(0.035") ¢ = = =
ZChst ol
/ 120.6mm(4.75")  10.2mm(0.400")  127mm(0.500")  1.2mm(0.049") 66-9140 - -
120.6mm(4.75")  127mm(0.500"  159mm(0.625")  12mm(0.049")  59-3670 - -
TITAN &2|E 2leE &2|C 2}2C WA
114.3mm(4.50)  sie gl 6.3mm(0.250") sig gl 108-9198 - -
114.3mm(4.50") s glg 7.6mm(0.300")  afiE gl 108-9199 - -
114.3mm4.50") s iz 8.9mm(0.350") siE elg 108-9200 - -
114.3mm(450")  siek oS 10.2mm(0.400") st gle 108-9201 - -
1143mm(4.50") e S 127mm(0.500")  sliek gls 108-9202 - -
114.3mm(4.50") sy ele 15.2mm(0.600") sl gls 108-9203 - -
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Azl ofjofzflolE

19MM(3%4") OI2E - A&

EIO|EHTITAN®) BHA

2o| 20| = (UZ) QA CER= ] HE WS HENS Titan A 30 (LHZ)
TITAN &2|E &210]4
% 1143mm(4.50") &g gle 19.0mm(0.750")  sEt gle 108-9239 - -
TITAN 2 EA A=A DA
14.3mm(450")  sliek ele 127mm(0.500") et gie 108-9221 112-1312 -
114.3mm(4.50") st els 15.9mm(0.625")  diY S 108-9222 - -
1M4.3mm(4.50") s el 19.0mm(0.750")  3Hgt gle 108-9223 - -
22.2MM(%:") OIRE EIO|EHTITAN®) S A
2o| 20| = (UZ) QA CER= ] HE WS HENS Titan A 30 (LHZ)
TITAN &2 22 WA
120.6mm(4.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9190 108-9155 12.2mm(0.480")
1o 120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9191 -
TITAN AFO|E O|MIE AHO|E O|MIE OHA
120.6mm(4.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9194 108-9186 12.2mm(0.480")
—I0 120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9195 - -
A
120.6mm(4.75")  152mm(0.600")  19.0mm(0.750")  1.7mm(0.065") 62-4600 - -
7
TITAN H|O{%|0]|
120.6mm(4.75")  161mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.Imm(0.122") 92-7941 - -
C—
L|= Ell
2o| 0| ;1 () 2/ EE Bz s
) " = o " = o = = Tlo=
163.3mm(6.43") Sl i 5.0mm(0.197") s els 100-3620 LIS Efel sl|l=7t 2REt
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m|0{#l[0] oflo{z{[o]

19MM(34") OI2E

TITAN &22

ol

20| 3 (W3)

= =)

4r
1]
re
fon

EIO|EKTITAN®) BHA

Titan 2 30 (LHZH)

TITAN &2 &%

120.6mm(4.75")
120.6mm(4.75")
120.6mm(4.75")
146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75")

Eflo]

7.1mm(0.280")
10.3mm(0.406")
13.4mm(0.528")
7.1mm(0.280")
10.3mm(0.406")
13.4mm(0.528")

11.7mm(0.460")
14.2mm(0.560")
16.8mm(0.660")
11.7mm(0.460")
14.2mm(0.560")
16.8mm(0.660")

1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")

108-9128
108-9129
108-9130
108-9132
108-9133
108-9134

108-9139
108-9141

108-9143
108-9145
108-9147
108-9149

7.1mm(0.280")
9.7mm(0.380")
12.2mm(0.480")
7.1mm(0.280")
9.7mm(0.380")
12.2mm(0.480")

29 &3 Hlo|H B

e — T

TITAN AO|E O[ME

146.0mm(5.75")

13.4mm(0.528")

16.8mm(0.660")

1.5mm(0.058")

114-0551

114-0553

Alo|E o|xE

12.0mm(0.473")

O A
= Ea

TITAN AJO|E O[HIE

120.6mm(4.75")
120.6mm(4.75")
120.6mm(4.75")
146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75")

513} Efjo|f

7.1mm(0.280")
10.3mm(0.406")
13.4mm(0.528")
7.1mm(0.280")
10.3mm(0.406")
13.4mm(0.528")

11.7mm(0.460")
14.2mm(0.560")
16.8mm(0.660")
11.7mm(0.460")
14.2mm(0.560")
16.8mm(0.660")

1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")
1.5mm(0.058")

108-9159
108-9160
108-9161

108-9163
108-9164
108-9165

108-9170
108-9172
108-9174
108-9176
108-9178
108-9180

ALO|E O|HIE

7.1mm(0.280")
9.7mm(0.380")
12.2mm(0.480")
7.1mm(0.280")
9.7mm(0.380")
12.2mm(0.480")

Sy H|o|m A

(S m— ¢

TITAN A28l

146.0mm(5.75")

13.4mm(0.528")

16.8mm(0.660")

1.5mm(0.058")

114-0555

114-0557

12.0mm(0.473")

S S—_—

TITAN H|0{)|0] HD

146.0mm(5.75")

12.95mm(0.510%)

22.4mm(0.880")

3.0mm(0.120)

112-5122

C—p

TITAN H|o{%)[0]

146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75")

12.95mm(0.510")
12.95mm(0.510")

19.6mm(0.770")
22.4mm(0.880")

3.0mm(0.120")
3.0mm(0.120")

108-9260
108-9261

C—

146.0mm(5.75")
146.0mm(5.75")

12.95mm(0.510")
12.95mm(0.510")

19.6mm(0.770")
22.4mm(0.880")

3.0mm(0.120")
3.0mm(0.120")

104-9876
104-9875

120.6mm(4.75")

120.6mm(4.75")
120.6mm(4.75")
146.0mm(5.75")

7.6mm(0.300")

10.2mm(0.400")
12.7mm(0.500")
12.9mm(0.509")

TORO.COM

11.1mm(0.438")

12.7mm(0.500")
15.9mm(0.625")
15.9mm(0.625")

0.9mm(0.035")

1.2mm(0.049")
1.2mm(0.049")
1.5mm(0.058")

59-3690
973
Schet olgl
66-9140
59-3670

104-0984



19MM(%4") O}2E - A2

m|o{#i[o] oflo{z|o]Eq

EIO|ETITAN®) BHA

Zo| 0] 1Z (W) ol o =) REHS BEHS Titan ®A 30§ (Uf2)
TITAN &2|= 2L
114.3mm@4.50") s ele 6.3mm(0.250") sie ets 108-9198 - -
114.3mm(4.50") s glg 7.6mm(0.3007)  afiE gl 108-9199 - -
114.3mm(450")  sie els 8.9mm(0.350") it e 108-9200 - -
14.3mm(4.50") sl gls 10.2mm(0.400")  sig glg 108-9201 - -
114.3mm(4.50")  sig gl 127mm(0.500")  &liE gle 108-9202 - -
14.3mm(4.50") sl gls 15.2mm(0.600") 3l gls 108-9203 - -
139.7mm(5.50") sl ele 6.3mm(0.250")  aiE Sis 108-9204 - -
139.7mm(5.50") i gle 76mm(0.300) s gle 108-9205 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  SfE gl 8.9mm(0.350") siE els 108-9206 = =
139.7mm(5.50")  SHE gl 10.2mm(0.400")  siiE 8ig 108-9207 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  sliEk gls 127mm(0.500")  sHE SIS 108-9208 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  siiE e 15.2mm(0.600")  siiEt S 108-9209 - -
139.7mm(5.50") e eis 19.0mm(0.750") e els 108-9244 - -
TITAN 324 zo A
114.3mm(450")  siie gis 127mm(0.500") sl el 108-9221 112-1312 -
114.3mm(4.50") s glg 15.9mm(0.625")  afiE gl 108-9222 - -
114.3mm(4.50")  sie gls 19.0mm(0.750")  aigt gle 108-9223 - -
139.7mm(5.50") et gle 127mm(0.500") i SIS 108-9224 112-1313 =
139.7mm(5.50")  Sig gls 15.9mm(0.625") S gls 108-9225 - -
139.7mm(5.50")  &liE ele 19.0mm(0.750") sl e 108-9226 - -
22.2MM(%:") OIRE EIO|EHTITAN®) 2HA
Zo| 01 1Z () ol = BEHS BEWS Titan BA 30§ (UfZ)
TITAN &2 H2Q oA
. 120.6mm(4.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9190 108-9155 12.2mm(0.480")
120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9191 - -
120.6mm(4.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9192 108-9157 12.2mm(0.480")
120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9193 - -
TITAN AlO|E O|RIE AlO|E O|FIE DHA
120.6mm(4.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9194 108-9186 12.2mm(0.480")
120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9195 - -
146.0mm(5.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9196 108-9188 12.2mm(0.480")
146.0mm(5.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760")  1.5mm(0.058") 108-9197 - -
TITAN AEE]
=y 146.0mm(5.75")  16.1mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.0mm(0.120")  112-5121 - -
146.0mm(5.75")  161mm(0.635")  23.4mm(0.920")  3.0mm(0.120")  112-5123 - -
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22.2MM(%") OIR2E - A&

EIO|ETITAN®) BHA

Zo| 0| 37 UiZ) ol o £ REHS BE S Titan 22 30f (L)
TITAN H0{I0] HD
146.0mm(5.75")  16.1mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.1mm(0.122") 108-9264 - -
C— 146.0mm(5.75")  161mm(0.635")  25.4mm(1.00") 3.1mm(0.122") 108-9265 - -
TITAN H{$|0]
120.6mm(4.75")  161mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.Imm(0.122") 92-7941 - -
— 146.0mm(5.75")  16.1mm(0.635")  22.4mm(0.880")  3.Imm(0.122") 92-7900 - -
146.0mm(575")  161mm(0.635")  25.4mm(1.00") 3.0mm(0.120")  104-9877 - -
Zai4
T O 120.6mm(4.75")  152mm(0.600")  19.0mm(0.750")  1.7mm(0.065") 62-4600 - -
146.0mm(5.75")  15.2mm(0.600")  19.0mm(0.750")  1.7mm(0.065") 86-9720 - -
TITAN &2|E 2IE
139.7mm(5.50") &l gis 19.0mm(0.750")  sligt gl 108-9246 = =
/ 139.7mm(5.50") sk g 222mm(0.875")  SiE oig 108-9247 - -
TITAN £2|E &2f0[4A
— 139.7mm(5.50") e glg 19.0mm(0.750") e §lg 108-9242 = =
TITAN 224
139.7mm(5.50") e S 222mm(0.875") e glS 108-9259 - -
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108-9296
108-9298

12.7mm(0.500")
19.0mm(0.750")

96 EfQl
96 EfQl

108-9297
108-9299

12.7mm(0.500")
19.0mm(0.750")
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ORE
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TR Etel

12MM EE= 18MM OI2E

2o|

201 312 ()

o3

q
ot

PROCORE® SR A|2]| = sras

OfHE] &2|12

i FE2

12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")

=2 = Etel

177.8mm(7.00")

177.8mm(7.00")
254.0mm(10.00")
254.0mm(10.00")
203.2mm(8.00")
203.2mm(8.00")
254.0mm(10.00")
254.0mm(10.00")
254.0mm(10.00")
304.8mm(12.00")

13.2mm(0.520")
14.2mm(0.560")
14.2mm(0.560")
14.2mm(0.560")
23.9mm(0.940")
18.8mm(0.740")
14.2mm(0.560")
18.8mm(0.740")
19.3mm(0.760")
23.9mm(0.940")

17.4mm(0.687")
20.7mm(0.813")
19.0mm(0.750")
20.6mm(0.810")
33.3mm(1.31")
26.9mm(1.06")
19.0mm(0.750")
26.9mm(1.06")
25.4mm(1.00")
33.3mm(1.31")

SGCO7625
SGCO7750
SGC10755
SGC10813H
SGCO8125
SGCO8100H
SGC10750
SGC10100H
SGC10100S
SGC12125

SGT07625
SGT07750
SGT10750
SGT10813H
SGT08125
SGTO8100H
SGT10750
SGT10100H
SGT10100S
SGT12125

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125%)
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")

215.9mm(8.50")
254.0mm(10.00")
228.6mm(9.00")
273.1mm(10.75")
311.2mm(12.25")
203.2mm(8.00")
273.1mm(10.75")
311.2mm(12.25")
361.9mm(14.25")
412.8mm(16.25")
311.2mm(12.25")
317.5mm(12.50")
355.6mm(14.00")
361.9mm(14.25")
406.4mm(16.00")
412.8mm(16.25")

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125%)
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
18.0mm(0.709")
22.2mm(0.875")
22.2mm(0.875")
18.0mm(0.709")
22.2mm(0.875")
18.0mm(0.709")

SGS07313*
SGS08313*
SGS08375*
SGS10374*
SGS10375*
SGS08500
SGS10504
SGS10500
SGS12500
5GS14500
SGS10750
SGS10875
SGS12875
SGS12750
SGS14875
SGS14750

SGA08313
SGA08313
SGA12375
SGA12375
SGA12375

SR48 O{HE| lIE 7|E 117-7190

£2|E Erel

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125")

SR48 O{THE| 3l|=

215.9mm(8.50")
254.0mm(10.00")

7I1E 117-7191

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125")

SGS07313
SGS08313

o Etel

12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

£2|E Efel

177.8mm(7.00")
177.8mm(7.00")
254.0mm(10.00")

13.2mm(0.520")
14.2mm(0.560")
14.2mm(0.560")

17.4mm(0.687")
20.7mm(0.813")
19.0mm(0.750")

SGCO7624
SGCO7754
SGC10754

SGT07625
SGT07750
SGT10750

12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

203.2mm(8.00")
311.2mm(12.25")
361.9mm(14.25")
412.8mm(16.25")

12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

5GS08500
SGS10500
SGS12500
SGS14500
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PROCORE® SR A|2| = srs4

8MM(5/16") & 12MM OI2E

OI2E Zo| 20 = (LhA) ] 2E OHE &2|2 nx F2
20§ Efol
9.5mm(0.375") 139.7mm(5.50") 9.5mm(0.375") 12.7mm(0.500") SGCO05550* SGA10375 -
12.0mm(0.472") 177.8mm(7.00") 13.2mm(0.520") 17.4mm(0.687") SGC07624 - SGT07625
12.0mm(0.472") 177.8mm(7.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 20.7mm(0.813") SGCO07754 - SGT07750
12.0mm(0.472") 254.0mm(10.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 19.0mm(0.750") SGC10754 - SGT10750
s2|c Efol
7.9mm(0.3125") 215.9mm(8.50") - 7.9mm(0.3125") SGS07313 - -
7.9mm(0.3125") 254.0mm(10.00") - 7.9mm(0.3125") SGS08313 - -
9.5mm(0.375") 228.6mm(9.00") - 9.5mm(0.375") SGS08375* SGA10375 -
9.5mm(0.375") 273.1mm(10.75") - 9.5mm(0.375") SGS10374* SGA10375 -
12.0mm(0.472") 203.2mm(8.00") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS08500 - -
12.0mm(0.472") 273.1mm(10.75") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS10504 - -

SR 54 OfHHE] 3||= 7|E 117-7193(36 E}2l)

FojR Etel

9.5mm(0.375")

=2|E Etel

139.7mm(5.50")

9.5mm(0.375")

12.7mm(0.500")

SGCO5550

SGT05550

7.9mm(0.3125%)
7.9mm(0.3125")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")
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215.9mm(8.50")
254.0mm(10.00")
228.6mm(9.00")
273.1mm(10.75")

311.2mm(12.25%)

TORO.COM

7.9mm(0.3125%)
7.9mm(0.3125")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")

SGS07313
SGS08313
SGS08375*
SGS10374*
SGS10375*

SGA10375
SGA10375
SGA10375

& glo] HEE 5 AFLICE



nj2E

T EfQl

ELE

[}

(Lhz)

PROCORE® SR A|2|= spsa-s

OfHE| &2|=2

4o
1]

12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

£2|E Bl

177.8mm(7.00")
177.8mm(7.00")
254.0mm(10.00")

13.2mm(0.520")
14.2mm(0.560")
14.2mm(0.560")

17.4mm(0.687")
20.7mm(0.813")
19.0mm(0.750")

SGCO07624 -
SGCO7754 -
SGC10754 -

SGT07625
SGT07750
SGT10750

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

215.9mm(8.50")
254.0mm(10.00")
203.2 mm(8,00")
273.1mm(10.75")

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

SGS07313 -
5GS08313 -
5GS08500 -
SGS10504 -

SR 54-S O{HE &|=

&2 Efel

7| E 117-7194(12 E}2l)

18.0mm(0.709")

SR 54-S O{YE 5|=

2012 Efe!

311.2mm(12.25%)

7|E 117-7195(12 E}Ql)

18.0mm(0.709")

SGS10750 -

12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

£2|E Efel

177.8mm(7.00")
177.8mm(7.00")
254.0mm(10.00")

13.2mm(0.520")
14.2mm(0.560")
14.2mm(0.560")

17.4mm(0.687")
20.7mm(0.813")
19.0mm(0.750")

SGCO7624 -
SGCO7754 -
SGC10754 -

SGT07625
SGTO7750
SGT10750

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125%)
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

215.9mm(8.50")
254.0mm(10.00")
203.2mm(8.00")
2731 mm(10,75")

SR 54-S O{THE] §||= 7| E 117-7196(24 E}Ql)

Z0{E Etel

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125%)
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

SGS07313 -
SGS08313 -
SGS08500 -
SGS10504 -

9.5mm(0.375")

&2 Efel

139.7mm(5.50")

9.5mm(0.375")

12.7mm(0.500")

SGCO5550 -

SGT05550

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")

215.9mm(8.50")
254.0mm(10.00")
228.6mm(9.00")
273.1mm(10.75")

SR 54-S O{=4E] 3]|= 7| E 117-7199(48 E}Ql)

202 Efo!

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")

SGS07313 -
SGS08313 -
5GS08375 -
SGS10374 -

9.5mm(0.375")

£2|E Bl

139.7mm(5.50")

9.5mm(0.375")

12.7mm(0.500")

SGCO5550 -

SGT05550

9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")

228.6mm(9.00")
273.1mm(10.75")

9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")

5GS08375 -
SGS10374 -
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PROCORE® SR AJ2]| = sr70

8MM(5/16") & 12MM OI2E

n2E

=

D0 Etel

Zo|

olg

=)
e

ot

O E] &2|2

oA FE

9.5mm(0.375")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

=2|E Etel

139.7mm(5.50")

177.8mm(7.00")

177.8mm(7.00")
254.0mm(10.00")

9.5mm(0.375")
13.2mm(0.520")
14.2mm(0.560")
14.2mm(0.560")

12.7mm(0.500")
17.4mm(0.687")
20.7mm(0.813")
19.0mm(0.750")

SGCO5550
SGCO07624
SGCO7754
SGC10754

SGA10375

SGT05550
SGT07625
SGT07750
SGT10750

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

SR70 O{EHE{ §||E 7| E 117-7193(48 E}2l)

TR Etel

215.9mm(8.50")
254.0mm(10.00")
228.6mm(9.00")
273.1mm(10.75")

203.2mm(8.00")
273.1mm(10.75")

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

SGS07313
SGS08313
SGS08375
SGS10374
SGS08500
SGS10504

SGA10375
SGA10375

9.5mm(0.375")

=2|= Etel

139.7mm(5.50")

9.5mm(0.375")

12.7mm(0.500")

SGCO5550

7.9mm(0.3125%)
7.9mm(0.3125%)
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")

- 35 -

215.9mm(8.50")
254.0mm(10.00")
228.6mm(9.00")
273.1mm(10.75")

311.2mm(12.25")

TORO.COM

7.9mm(0.3125%)
7.9mm(0.3125")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")
9.5mm(0.375")

SGS07313
SGS08313
SGS08375
SGS10374
SGS10375

A
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PROCORE® SR A|2|= sr70-s

OI2E Zo| 20 24 (LhB) ] 22 OHE] 2|2 i =2
F0{3 EfQl
12.0mm(0.472") 177.8mm(7.00") 13.2mm(0.520") 17.4mm(0.687") SGC07624 - SGT07625
12.0mm(0.472") 177.8mm(7.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 20.7mm(0.813") SGCO7754 - SGT07750
12.0mm(0.472") 254.0mm(10.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 19.0mm(0.750") SGC10754 - SGT10750
2| Efol
7.9mm(0.3125") 215.9mm(8.50") - 7.9mm(0.3125") SGS07313 - -
7.9mm(0.3125") 254.0mm(10.00") - 7.9mm(0.3125") SGS08313 - -
12.0mm(0.472") 203.2mm(8.00") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS08500 - -
12.0mm(0.472") 273.1mm(10.75") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS10504 - -
SR70-S O{=HE] &]|= 7| E 117-7194(16 E}2l)
&2|c Efol
18.0mm(0.709") 311.2mm(12.25") - 18.0mm(0.709") SGS10750 - -
SR70-S O{HHE] &= 7| E 117-7195(16 E}2l)
O EfQl
12.0mm(0.472") 177.8mm(7.00") 13.2mm(0.520") 17.4mm(0.687") SGC07624 - SGT07625
12.0mm(0.472") 177.8mm(7.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 20.7mm(0.813") SGCO7754 - SGT07750
12.0mm(0.472") 254.0mm(10.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 19.0mm(0.750") SGC10754 - SGT10750
&2|E Efel
7.9mm(0.3125") 215.9mm(8.50") - 7.9mm(0.3125") SGS07313 - -
7.9mm(0.3125") 254.0mm(10.00") - 7.9mm(0.3125") SGS08313 - -
12.0mm(0.472") 203.2mm(8.00") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS08500 - -
12.0mm(0.472") 273.1mm(10.75") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS10504 - -
SR70-S O{THE] || = 7| E 117-7196(32 E}2l)
F0{z Efol
9.5mm(0.375") 139.7mm(5.50") 9.5mm(0.375") 12.7mm(0.500") SGCO5550 - SGT05550
22|c Efel
7.9mm(0.3125") 215.9mm(8.50") - 7.9mm(0.3125") SGS07313 - -
7.9mm(0.3125") 254.0mm(10.00") - 7.9mm(0.3125") SGS08313 - -
9.5mm(0.375") 228.6mm(9.00") - 9.5mm(0.375") SGS08375 - -
9.5mm(0.375") 273.1mm(10.75") - 9.5mm(0.375") SGS10374 - -
SR70-S O{=HE] 3]|E 7| E 117-7199(64 E}Ql)
202 Efel
9.5mm(0.375") 139.7mm(5.50") 9.5mm(0.375") 12.7mm(0.500") SGCO05550 - SGT05550
&2|c Efol
9.5mm(0.375") 228.6mm(9.00") - 9.5mm(0.375") SGS08375 - -
9.5mm(0.375") 273.1mm(10.75") - 9.5mm(0.375") SGS10374 - -
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PROCORE® SR Al2|= sr72

12MM EE= 18MM OI2E

OI2E Zo| 20| = (LHg) o4 2E O HE] 2|2 i 5=
2042 Efel
12.0mm(0.472") Z0| 177.8mm(7.00") 13.2mm(0.520") 17.4mm(0.687") SGCO7625* - SGT07625
12.0mm(0.472") Z0| 177.8mm(7.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 20.7mm(0.813") SGCO07750* - SGT07750
12.0mm(0.472") 40| 254.0mm(10.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 19.0mm(0.750") SGC10755* - SGT10750
12.0mm(0.472") 20| 254.0mm(10.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 20.6mm(0.810") SGC10813H - SGT10813H
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 203.2mm(8.00") 23.9mm(0.940") 33.3mm(1.31") SGC08125 - SGT10750
18.0mm(0.709") ZO0| 203.2mm(8.00") 18.8mm(0.740") 26.9mm(1.06") SGCO8100H - SGTO8100H
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 19.0mm(0.750") SGC10750 - SGT10100S
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 18.8mm(0.740") 26.9mm(1.06") SGC10100H - SGT10100H
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 19.3mm(0.760") 25.4mm(1.00") SGC10100S - SGT08125
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 304.8mm(12.00") 23.9mm(0.940") 33.3mm(1.31") SGC12125 - SGT12125
s2|c Efol
7.9mm(0.3125") 215.9mm(8.50") - 7.9mm(0.3125") SGS07313 SGA08313 -
7.9mm(0.3125") 254.0mm(10.00") - 7.9mm(0.3125") SGS08313 SGA08313 -
9.5mm(0.375") 228.6mm(9.00") - 9.5mm(0.375") SGS08375 SGA12375 -
9.5mm(0.375") 273.1mm(10.75") - 9.5mm(0.375") SGS10374 SGA12375 -
9.5mm(0.375") 311.2mm(12.25") - 9.5mm(0.375") SGS10375 SGA12375 -
12.0mm(0.472") 203.2mm(8.00") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS08500 - -
12.0mm(0.472") 273.1mm(10.75") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS10504 - -
12.0mm(0.472") 311.2mm(12.25") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS10500 - -
12.0mm(0.472") 361.9mm(14.25") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS12500 - -
12.0mm(0.472") 412.8mm(16.25") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS14500 - -
18.0mm(0.709") 311.2mm(12.25") - 18.0mm(0.709") SGS10750 - -
18.0mm(0.709") 317.5mm(12.50") - 22.2mm(0.875") SGS10875 - -
18.0mm(0.709") 355.6mm(14.00") - 22.2mm(0.875") SGS12875 - -
18.0mm(0.709") 361.9mm(14.25") - 18.0mm(0.709") SGS12750 - -
18.0mm(0.709") 406.4mm(16.00") - 22.2mm(0.875") SGS14875 - -
18.0mm(0.709") 412.8mm(16.25") - 18.0mm(0.709") SGS14750 - -

SR72 O{=HE]{ §|E 7| E 117-7190(60 E}2l)

=2|E Etel

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125")

215.9mm(8.50")
254.0mm(10.00")

7.9mm(0.3125")
7.9mm(0.3125")

SGS07313
S5GS08313

SR72 O{=HE{ §|= 7| E 117-7191(60 E}Ql)

2042 Efl

=2|= Etel

12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

177.8mm(7.00")
177.8mm(7.00")
254.0mm(10.00")

13.2mm(0.520")
14.2mm(0.560")
14.2mm(0.560")

17.4mm(0.687")
20.7mm(0.813")
19.0mm(0.750")

S5GCO7624
SGCO7754
SGC10754

SGT07625
SGT07750
SGT10750

- 37 -

12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

203.2mm(8.00")
311.2mm(12.25")
361.9mm(14.25")
412.8mm(16.25")

TORO.COM

12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")

SGS08500
SGS10500
5GS12500
SGS14500

A2 88

o 80| 21 43 Efol.
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PROCORE® SR A|2]| = sr7s

22.2MM(%") OIRE

SR75 O{¥E| SIE 7| E 117-7198(4X12MM = 24 E}

CCL-

T

3X18MM = 18 E}Ql)

O2E Zo| 0] HE (W3) olg =E OfRHE] £2|1= oy RE
IO Etel
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 203.2mm(8.00") 23.9mm(0.940") 33.3mm(1.31) SGCO8125 5G715802 SGT08125
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 203.2mm(8.00") 18.8mm(0.740") 26.9mm(1.06") SGCO8100H SG715802 SGTO8100H
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 19.0mm(0.750") SGC10750* SG715802 SGT10750
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 18.8mm(0.740") 26.9mm(1.06") SGC10100H SG715802 SGT10100H
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 19.3mm(0.760") 25.4mm(1.00") SGC10100S 5G715802 SGT10100S
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 304.8mm(12.00") 23.9mm(0.940") 33.3mm(1.31) SGC12125 5G715802 SGT12125
22.2mm(0.875") Z0| 203.2mm(8.00") 23.9mm(0.940") 33.3mm(1.31") SGCO8123 - SGT08125
22.2mm(0.875") Z0| 304.8mm(12.00) 23.9mm(0.940") 33.3mm(1.31) SGC12123 - SGT12125
18.0mm(0.709") 311.2mm(12.25%) - 18.0mm(0.709") SGS10750 SG715802 -
18.0mm(0.709") 317.5mm(12.50") - 22.2mm(0.875") SGS10875 SG715802 -
18.0mm(0.709") 355.6mm(14.00") - 22.2mm(0.875") 5GS12875 SG715802 -
18.0mm(0.709") 361.9mm(14.25") - 18.0mm(0.709") SGS12750 5G715802 -
18.0mm(0.709") 406.4mm(16.00") - 22.2mm(0.875") SGS14875 S5G715802 -
18.0mm(0.709") 412.8mm(16.25") - 18.0mm(0.709") SGS14750 SG715802 -
22.2mm(0.875") 317.5mm(12.50") - 22.2mm(0.875") SGS10876 - -
22.2mm(0.875") 355.6mm(14.00") - 22.2mm(0.875") 5GS12876 - -
22.2mm(0.875") 400.0mm(15.75") - 22.2mm(0.875") S5GS14876 - -
22.2mm(0.875") 454.2 mm(17.88") - 25.4mm(1.00") SGS16100 - -

12.0mm(0.472") Z0| 177.8mm(7.00") 13.2mm(0.520") 17.4mm(0.687") SGCO7625 - SGT07625
12.0mm(0.472") Z0| 177.8mm(7.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 20.7mm(0.813") SGCO7750 - SGT07750
12.0mm(0.472") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 20.6mm(0.810") SGC10813H - SGT10813H
12.0mm(0.472") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 19.0mm(0.750") SGC10755* - SGT10750
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 203.2mm(8.00") 18.8mm(0.740") 26.9mm(1.06") SGCO8100H - SGTO8100H
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 203.2mm(8.00") 23.9mm(0.940") 33.3mm(1.31) SGCO8125 - SGT08125
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 14.2mm(0.560") 19.0mm(0.750") SGC10750 - SGT07625
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 19.3mm(0.760") 25.4mm(1.00") SGC10100S - SGT10100S
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 18.8mm(0.740") 26.9mm(1.06") SGC10100H - SGT10100H
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 304.8mm(12.00") 23.9mm(0.940") 33.3mm(1.31") SGC12125 - SGT12125
o 20| 2 43 Efel.
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PROCORE® SR A|2|= srys

O{THE] §l|E 7| E 117-7198 - 7{|&

£2|E Erel

ORE

Zo|

39

=l
xl

3

(Lh&)

o3

B
TE

CEEECE

12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")
18.0mm(0.709")

203.2mm(8.00")
273.1mm(10.75")
311.2mm(12.25%)
361.9mm(14.25")
412.8mm(16.25")
311.2mm(12.25")
317.5mm(12.50")
355.6mm(14.00")
361.9mm(14.25")
406.4mm(16.00")
412.8mm(16.25")

TORO.COM

12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
12.0mm(0.472")
18.0mm(0.709")
22.2mm(0.875")
22.2mm(0.875")
18.0mm(0.709")
22.2mm(0.875")
18.0mm(0.709")

5GS08500
SGS10504
SGS10500
SGS12500
SGS14500
5GS10750
SGS10875
5GS12875
SGS12750
SGS14875
5GS14750
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EFO[EK(TITAN®) Z4H{H Za|=

I T A S

112-1300 EEE

112-1301 =

Titan EF2IZ 12.7mm(0.500") & 15.9mm(0.625") OIREZ &
HSHSHL|C} Toro ZAHA 2|2 0|25 7}& ZX20| =
AH|0fl 2= Toro ERRIS S23| Meiat 4 QLT ZHH 22|02

9.5mm(0.375") O} E Toro EFRIZEX] 20 €0 12.7mm(0.500") OFRE
IF= 15.9mm(0.625") OF2E S QHSLICH

12.7mm(0.500")

15.9mm(0.625")
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EFO|EHTITAN®) EF2I zy me

9.5MM(3%") OI2E EIOJEHTITAN®) A A el
Zo| 20{ =47 (1Z) oz SEus o SEus 20 7 (UZ) r;f‘j;f/gg John Deere®
TITAN #= SIS P
1143mm(4.50")  6.3mm(0.248")  9.1mm(0.360") 108-9104 1.3mm(0.052") 108-9112 5.8mm(0.230") X X
114.3mm(4.50")  81mm(0.318")  11.6mm(0.458") 108-9105 1.6mm(0.063") 108-9114 7.1mm(0.280") X X
114.3mm(4.50"  10.3mm(0.406"  13.9mm(0.546") 108-9106 1.6mm(0.063") 108-9116 9.7mm(0.380") X X
114.3mm(4.50"  12.2mm(0.480")  14.7mm(0.580") 108-9293 1.2mm(0.049") X X
127.0mm(5.00")  6.3mm(0.248")  9.1mm(0.360") 108-9108 1.3mm(0.052") 108-9120 5.8mm(0.230") X X
127.0mm(5.00")  8.1mm(0.318")  11.6mm(0.458") 108-9109 1.6mm(0.063") 108-9122 7.1mm(0.280") X X
127.0mm(5.00")  10.3mm(0.406")  13.9mm(0.546") 108-9110 1.6mm(0.063") 108-9124 9.7mm(0.380") X X
127.0mm(5.00")  12.2mm(0.480")  14.7mm(0.580") 108-9294 1.2mm(0.049") X X
TITAN &2|E 2R
114.3mm(4.50") sie els 5.1mm(0.200") 108-9230 - X X
114.3mm(4.50") SiE ale 6.3mm(0.250") 108-9231 - X X
114.3mm(4.50") s gls 7.6mm(0.300") 108-9232 - X X
114.3mm(4.50") s oils 8.9mm(0.350") 108-9233 - X X
139.7mm(5.50") SiE els 5.1mm(0.200") 108-9234 - X X
139.7mm(5.50") aiE als 6.3mm(0.250") 108-9235 - X X
139.7mm(5.50") aiE gls 7.6mm(0.300") 108-9236 - X X
139.7mm(5.50") s els 8.9mm(0.350") 108-9237 - X X
TITAN &2|E £2(0] 4
127.0mm(5.00") s gls 15.9mm(0.625") 108-9238 - X X
TITAN 222 J2A 0HA
114.3mm(4.50") e als 9.5mm(0.375") 108-9215 - X X
114.3mm(4.50") s ois 12.7mm(0.500") 108-9216 - 112-1310 - X X
114.3mm(4.50") siE els 15.9mm(0.625") 108-9217 - X X
139.7mm(5.50") s gls 9.5mm(0.375") 108-9218 - X* X
139.7mm(5.50") st oS 12.7mm(0.500") 108-9219 - 112-1311 - X* X
139.7mm(5.50") s els 15.9mm(0.625") 108-9220 - X* X
*GA 30/60 ZHO|MEF AL 7HsE
- 47 - TORO =H BEE TORO.COM 742 1 9l0| HAL 4 YALICH



EFO|EH(TITAN®) EFQI #y me

12.7MM(%2") 012 E EfO|EHTITAN®) A Zd o
20| 201 =7 (UZ) oz sEus = sEus 0] 17 () ’;ij;‘f/gg John Deere®
TITAN £ 2c oA
143mm(4.50")  8.3mm(0.325")  11.6mm(0.458") 12-1316 1.6mm(0.063") 12-1322 7.1mm(0.280") X

TITAN £2|E 2IRE

114.3mm(4.50") siE els 12.7mm(0.500") 112-1347 siE els X

139.7mm(5.50") siE els 6.3mm(0.250") 112-1329 aiE als X

139.7mm(5.50") sie els 9.7mm(0.380") 112-1330 sk gls X
TITAN 224

114.3mm(4.50") s gls 12.7mm(0.500") 112-5104 st ols X

139.7mm(5.50") siE els 12.7mm(0.500") 112-5105 sk gls X
TITAN &£2|= £210]4

127.0mm(5.00") st gls 15.9mm(0.625") 112-5102 siE ele X
TITAN HE = wA

114.3mm(4.50")  8.3mm(0.325")  14.7mm(0.580") 1121316 1.4mm(0.055") 112-1322 7.1mm(0.280") X

15.9MM(34") O}RE E}O|EHTITAN®) BHA 2™ oo
2ol 20 7 () o SEYs & SEYs 20 57 () ‘;ﬁj;‘f /gg John Deere®
TITAN &2 S22 oA
114.3mm(4.50")  10.9mm(0.430")  14.2mm(0.560") 112-1306 1.5mm(0.058") 112-1307 9.7mm(0.380") X
TITAN AIO|E O|HIE AHO|E O|HIE SHA
114.3mm(4.50")  10.9mm(0.430")  14.2mm(0.560") 112-1303 1.5mm(0.058") 112-1304 9.7mm(0.380") X
TITAN £2|E 2t
114.3mm(4.50") sie gl 15.9mm(0.625") 112-1348 - X
TITAN 224
114.3mm(4.50")  sighgls 12.7mm(0.500") 112-5106 - X
139.7mm(5.50")  aiE els 12.7mm(0.500") 112-5107 - X*
TITAN &£2|= £210[4
127.0mm(5.00") e ois 15.9mm(0.625") 112-5103 - X

*GA 30/60 RO AMTHALE 7HsEt
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EFOJEHTITAN®) Efol 23 ma

19MM(4") ORE

EfO|EKTITAN®) 2§ A

2y =y

Zo| 20} =47 (1Z) oIz sz s & SEus 20 7 UZ) ’Zj;‘f/gg John Deere®
TITAN &22 2 oA
120.6mm(4.75")  7.1lmm(0.280")  11.7mm(0.460") 108-9128 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9139 7.1mm(0.280") X X
120.6mm(4.75")  10.3mm(0.406"  14.2mm(0.560") 108-9129 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9141 9.7mm(0.380") X X
120.6mm(4.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660") 108-9130 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9143 12.2mm(0.480") X X
146.0mm(5.75")  7.1mm(0.280")  11.7mm(0.460") 108-9132 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9145 7.1mm(0.280") X* X
146.0mm(5.75")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560") 108-9133 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9147 9.7mm(0.380") X* X
146.0mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660") 108-9134 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9149 12.2mm(0.480") X* X
TITAN &2< =H H|0|H 2L S H|Om SHA
146.0mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660") 114-0551 1.5mm(0.058") 114-0553 12.0mm(0.473") X* X
TITAN AIO|E O|HE AIO|E O|HE TA
120.6mm(4.75")  7.1mm(0.280")  11.7mm(0.460") 108-9159 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9170 7.1mm(0.280") X
120.6mm(4.75")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560") 108-9160 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9172 9.7mm(0.380") X
120.6mm(4.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660") 108-9161 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9174 12.2mm(0.480") X
146.0mm(5.75")  7.1mm(0.280")  11.7mm(0.460") 108-9163 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9176 7.1mm(0.280") X
146.0mm(5.75")  10.3mm(0.406")  14.2mm(0.560") 108-9164 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9178 9.7mm(0.380") X
146.0mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660") 108-9165 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9180 12.2mm(0.480") X
TITAN ALO|= O|HE 2 H|O| AIO|= O|ME =7 H|O|i WA
146.0mm(5.75")  13.4mm(0.528")  16.8mm(0.660") 114-0555 1.5mm(0.058") 114-0557 12.0mm(0.473") X
TITAN H[0{¥I0] HD
146.0mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.510")  19.6mm(0.770") 108-9260 3.0mm(0.120") X* X
146.0mm(5.75")  12.95mm(0.510")  22.4mm(0.880") 108-9261 3.0mm(0.120") X* X
TITAN T|O{[0]
146.0mm(5.75")  15.9mm(0.625")  19.6mm(0.770") 104-9876 3.0mm(0.120") X
146.0mm(5.75")  19.0mm(0.750")  22.4mm(0.880") 104-9875 3.0mm(0.120") X
Al
1206mm(@75)  7.6mm(0300)  TIMM0.438) g5 X acie) ojgy 0-9MM(0.035) X X
120.6mm(4.75")  10.2mm(0.400")  12.7mm(0.500") 66-9140 1.2mm(0.049") X X
120.6mm(4.75")  12.7mm(0.500")  15.9mm(0.625") 59-3670 1.2mm(0.049") X X
146.0mm(5.75")  12.9mm(0.509")  15.9mm(0.625") 104-0984 1.5mm(0.058") X* X
TITAN &2|E 2le=
114.3mm(4.50") s ols 6.3mm(0.250") 108-9198 sfgt ole X X
114.3mm(4.50") SiE els 7.6mm(0.300") 108-9199 3 gls X X
114.3mm(4.50") et ele 8.9mm(0.350") 108-9200 et ela X X
114.3mm(4.50") sie gl 10.2mm(0.400") 108-9201 sie gls X X
114.3mm(4.50") sie elg 12.7mm(0.500") 108-9202 siE els X X
114.3mm(4.50") s gls 15.2mm(0.600") 108-9203 st ole X X
139.7mm(5.50") et els 6.3mm(0.250") 108-9204 gt ela X* X
139.7mm(5.50") s ols 7.6mm(0.300") 108-9205 sfgt ole X* X
139.7mm(5.50") SiE els 8.9mm(0.350") 108-9206 e gls X X
139.7mm(5.50") gt ela 10.2mm(0.400") 108-9207 st ela X* X
139.7mm(5.50") s gls 12.7mm(0.500") 108-9208 Sl gls X X
139.7mm(5.50") s ois 15.2mm(0.600") 108-9209 sgt ole X* X
139.7mm(5.50") s gls 19.0mm(0.750") 108-9244 st ela X X
*GA 30/60 ZHO|MEF AL 7HsE
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EFO|EH(TITAN®) EFQI #y me

19MM(%7) OF2.E - 7| EO|EH(TITAN®) A Ay oy
Zo| 20 N7 Uz oz sz s m sEus 20| 17 (W) ’;f;‘g”flgg John Deere®

TITAN &2|= £2104

114.3mm(4.50") sie gl 19.0mm(0.750") 108-9239 siE ele X X

139.7mm(5.50") siE els 19.0mm(0.750") 108-9240 siE elg X X
TITAN 22A SZA WA

114.3mm(4.50") s gls 12.7mm(0.500") 108-9221 siE els 112-1312 - X X

114.3mm(4.50") g ele 15.9mm(0.625") 108-9222 st ols X X

114.3mm(4.50") st ela 19.0mm(0.750") 108-9223 st ole X X

139.7mm(5.50") et el 12.7mm(0.500") 108-9224 et els 1121313 - X* X

139.7mm(5.50") sie gls 15.9mm(0.625") 108-9225 aiE ele X X

139.7mm(5.50") siE elg 19.0mm(0.750") 108-9226 siE els X X

222MM(%") OL2E EfO|EHTITAN®) B4A A o

Zo| 2o N7 Uz oIz sz s & SEus 20| =7 (W) ’;f;‘g”flgg John Deere®

TITAN 222 2R WA

120.6mm(4.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660") 108-9190 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9155 12.2mm(0.480") X* X

120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760") 108-9191 1.5mm(0.058") X* X

146.0mm(5.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660") 108-9192 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9157 12.2mm(0.480") X* X

146.0mm(5.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760") 108-9193 1.5mm(0.058") X* X
TITAN AFO|E O|MIE AIO|E O|MIE oA

120.6mm(4.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660") 108-9194 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9186 12.2mm(0.480") X* X

120.6mm(4.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760") 108-9195 1.5mm(0.058") X* X

146.0mm(5.75")  13.0mm(0.512")  16.8mm(0.660") 108-9196 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9188 12.2mm(0.480") X* X

146.0mm(5.75")  16.0mm(0.628")  19.3mm(0.760") 108-9197 1.5mm(0.058") X* X
TITAN H0{%|0] HD

146.0mm(5.75")  16.3mm(0.640")  22.4mm(0.880") 108-9264 3.1mm(0.122") X* X

146.0mm(5.75")  16.3mm(0.640")  25.4mm(1.00") 108-9265 3.1mm(0.122") X* X
TITAN T 0{%)|0]

120.6mm(4.75")  16.3mm(0.640")  22.4mm(0.880") 92-7941 3.1mm(0.122") X X

146.0mm(5.75")  16.3mm(0.640")  22.4mm(0.880") 92-7900 3.1mm(0.122") X* X

146.0mm(5.75")  16.3mm(0.640")  25.4mm(1.00") 104-9877 3.0mm(0.120") X* X
a4l

120.6mm(4.75")  15.2mm(0.600")  19.0mm(0.750") 62-4600 1.7mm(0.065") X* X

146.0mm(5.75")  15.2mm(0.600")  19.0mm(0.750) 86-9720 1.7mm(0.065") X* X
TITAN &2|E 2t

139.7mm(5.50") st gls 19.0mm(0.750") 108-9246 st ole X* X

139.7mm(5.50") st gls 22.2mm(0.875") 108-9247 siE els X* X
TITAN &2|E £2(0] 4

139.7mm(5.50") sie gl 19.0mm(0.750") 108-9242 sie gl X X
TITAN 224

139.7mm(5.50") s els 22.2mm(0.875") 108-9259 - X* X

2017-18 TORO® TITAN® EtQl | TORO.COM

*GA 30/60 RO AMTHALE 7HsEt

-44-



TITAN®E}QI njm

TORO.COM



TITAN®E}Q! bz

2017-18 TORO® TITAN® EtQl | TORO.COM - 46 -



O2E Zo| L3 o3 EE HEHS E}0|EH(Titan®) A HE w5
TITAN 2 2 giA 2=
12.7mm(0.500") 114.3mm(4.50") 8.3mm(0.325") 11.6mm(0.458") 1.6mm(0.063") 112-1316
9.5mm(0.375") 114.3mm(4.50") 6.3mm(0.248") 9.1mm(0.360") 1.3mm(0.052") 108-9104 108-9112
9.5mm(0.375") 114.3mm(4.50") 8.1mm(0.318") 11.6mm(0.458") 1.6mm(0.063") 108-9105 108-9114
9.5mm(0.375") 114.3mm(4.50") 10.3mm(0.406") 13.9mm(0.546") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9106 108-9116
9.5mm(0.375") 114.3mm(4.50") 12.2mm(0.480") 14.7mm(0.580") 1.2mm(0.049") 108-9293
9.5mm(0.375") 127.0mm(5.00") 6.3mm(0.248") 9.1mm(0.360") 1.3mm(0.052") 108-9108 108-9120
9.5mm(0.375") 127.0mm(5.00") 8.1mm(0.318") 11.6mm(0.458") 1.4mm(0.055") 108-9109 108-9122
9.5mm(0.375") 127.0mm(5.00") 10.3mm(0.406") 13.9mm(0.546") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9110 108-9124
9.5mm(0.375") 127.0mm(5.00") 12.2mm(0.480") 14.7mm(0.580") 1.2mm(0.049") 108-9294
9.5mm(0.375") 139.7mm(5.50") 10.3mm(0.406") 14.7mm(0.580") 1.6mm(0.063") 108-9290
TITAN B2 U siA st2e
19.0mm(0.750") 120.6mm(4.75") 7.1mm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9128 108-9139
19.0mm(0.750") 120.6mm(4.75") 10.3mm(0.406") 14.2mm(0.560") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9129 108-9141
19.0mm(0.750") 120.6mm(4.75") 13.4mm(0.528") 16.8mm(0.660") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9130 108-9143
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 7.1mm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460") 1.4mm(0.055") 108-9132 108-9145
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 10.3mm(0.406") 14.2mm(0.560") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9133 108-9147
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 13.4mm(0.528") 16.8mm(0.660") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9134 108-9149
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") 7.Jmm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9138 108-9135
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") 10.3mm(0.406") 14.2mm(0.560") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9136 108-9151
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") 13.4mm(0.528") 16.8mm(0.660") mm(0.058") 108-9137 108-9153
15.9mm(0.625") 114.3mm(4.50") 12.7mm(0.500") 14.2mm(0.560") 1.5mm(0.058") 112-1306 112-1307
22.2mm(0.875") 120.6mm(4.75") 13.0mm(0.512") 16.8mm(0.660") mm(0.058") 108-9190 108-9155
22.2mm(0.875") 120.6mm(4.75") 16.0mm(0.628") 19.3mm(0.760") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9191
22.2mm(0.875") 146.0mm(5.75") 13.0mm(0.512") 16.8mm(0.660") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9192 108-9157
22.2mm(0.875") 146.0mm(5.75") 16.0mm(0.628") 19.3mm(0.760") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9193
TITAN 222 St H|O|H 3 M A A1 E|O|T
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 11.9mm(0.470") 17.3mm(0.680") 1.5mm(0.058") 114-0553
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 13.4mm(0.528") 16.8mm(0.660") 1.5mm(0.058") 114-0551 114-0553
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") 11.9mm(0.470") 17.3mm(0.680") 1.5mm(0.058") 114-0561
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") 13.4mm(0.528") 16.8mm(0.660") 1.5mm(0.058") 114-0550 114-0561
TITAN AO|E O|HE Z SiA AtO|E O|HE
19.0mm(0.750") 120.6mm(4.75") 7.1mm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9159 108-9170
19.0mm(0.750") 120.6mm(4.75") 10.3mm(0.406") 14.2mm(0.560") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9160 108-9172
19.0mm(0.750") 120.6mm(4.75") 13.4mm(0.528") 16.8mm(0.660") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9161 108-9174
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 7.1mm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9163 108-9176
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 10.3mm(0.406") 14.2mm(0.560") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9164 108-9178
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 13.4mm(0.528") 16.8mm(0.660") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9165 108-9180
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") 7.Jmm(0.280") 11.7mm(0.460") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9162 108-9166
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") 10.3mm(0.406") 14.2mm(0.560") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9167 108-9182
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") 13.4mm(0.528") 16.8mm(0.660") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9168 108-9184
15.9mm(0.625") 114.3mm(4.50") 12.7mm(0.500") 14.2mm(0.560") 1.5mm(0.058") 112-1303 112-1304
22.2mm(0.875") 120.6mm(4.75") 13.0mm(0.512") 16.8mm(0.660") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9194 108-9186
22.2mm(0.875") 120.6mm(4.75") 16.0mm(0.628") 19.3mm(0.760") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9195
22.2mm(0.875") 146.0mm(5.75") 13.0mm(0.512") 16.8mm(0.660") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9196 108-9188
22.2mm(0.875") 146.0mm(5.75") 16.0mm(0.628") 19.3mm(0.760") 1.5mm(0.058") 108-9197
TITAN AIO|= O|ME =HE Ef|O|m & A E|0]m WA
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 13.4mm(0.528") 16.8mm(0.660") 1.5mm(0.058") 114-0555 114-0557
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") 13.4mm(0.528") 16.8mm(0.660") 1.5mm(0.058") 114-0558 114-0560
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19.0mm(0.750°) 120.6mm(4.75") 7.6mm(0.300") 111mm(0.438") 09MM0.035) g %9 gﬁjﬂ ol
19.0mm(0.750") 120.6mm(4.75") 10.2mm(0.400") 12.7mm(0.500") 1.2mm(0.049") 66-9140
19.0mm(0.750°) 120.6mm(4.75") 12.7mm(0.500°) 15.9mm(0.625") 12mm(0.049") 59-3670
19.0mm(0.750") 139.7mm(5.50) 10.2mm(0.400") 14.2mm(0.560") 1.2mm(0.049") 100-3634 108-9133
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 12.9mm(0.509") 15.9mm(0.625") 1.5mm(0.058") 104-0984
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") 12.9mm(0.509") 15.9mm(0.625") 1.5mm(0.058") 01:[1126,{8.:9}:1}3 olg|
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") 9.9 mm(390") 12.7mm(0.500") 15mm(0.058") 105-1180
22.2mm(0.875") 120.6mm(4.75") 15.2mm(0.600") 19.0mm(0.750") 1.7mm(0.065") 62-4600
22.2mm(0.875") 146.0mm(5.75") 15.2mm(0.600°) 19.0mm(0.750") 17mm(0.065") 86-9720
TITAN H 0]
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 15.9mm(0.625") 17.8mm(0.700") 2.7mm(0.105) 104-9876
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 19.0mm(0.750") 20.3mm(0.800") 3.1mm(0.122") 104-9875
22.2mm(0.875") 120.6mm(4.75") 16.1mm(0.635) 22.4mm(0.880°) 31mm(0.122) 927941
22.2mm(0.875") 146.0mm(5.75") 19.0mm(0.750") 22.4mm(0.880") 3.1mm(0.122) 927900
22.2mm(0.875") 146.0mm(5.75") 22.2mm(0.875") 25.4mm(1.00") 3.1mm(0.122") 104-9877
TITAN HD H|0{%|0]
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 12.95mm(0.510) 19.6mm(0.770") 3.0mm(0.120") 108-9260
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 12.95mm(0.510") 22.4mm(0.880") 3.0mm(0.120") 108-9261
22.2mm(0.875") 146.0mm(5.75") 19.0mm(0.750") 22.4mm(0.880") 3.1mm(0.122") 108-9264
22.2mm(0.875") 146.0mm(5.75") 22.2mm(0.875") 25.4mm(1.00") 3.1mm(0.122) 108-9265
TITAN AZE! EfQI
19.0mm(0.750") 146.0mm(5.75") 16.1mm(0.635") 22.4mm(0.880") 3.0mm(0.120") 112-5121
22.2mm(0.875") 146.0mm(5.75") 15.2mm(0.600°) 22.4mm(0.880°) 3.0mm(0.120°) 112-5122
22.2mm(0.875") 146.0mm(5.75") 17.8mm(0.700") 25.4mm(1.00") 3.0mm(0.120") 112-5123
TITAN &2|E 2t
12.7mm(0.500") 114.3mm(4.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 112-1347
12.7mm(0.500") 127.0mm(5.00") - 6.3mm(0.250") - 1121329
12.7mm(0.500") 127.0mm(5.00") - 8.9mm(0.350") - 112-1330
19.0mm(0.750°) 114.3mm(4.50) - 6.3mm(0.250) - 108-9198
19.0mm(0.750") 114.3mm(4.50") - 7.6mm(0.300") - 108-9199
19.0mm(0.750") 114.3mm(4.50") - 8.9mm(0.350") - 108-9200
19.0mm(0.750") 114.3mm(4.50) - 10.2mm(0.400") - 108-9201
19.0mm(0.750") 114.3mm(4.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 108-9202
19.0mm(0.750") 114.3mm(4.50) - 15.2mm(0.600°) - 108-9203
19.0mm(0.750") 139.7mm(5.50") - 6.3mm(0.250") - 108-9204
19.0mm(0.750") 139.7mm(5.50") - 7.6mm(0.300") - 108-9205
19.0mm(0.750") 139.7mm(5.50") - 8.9mm(0.350") - 108-9206
19.0mm(0.750") 139.7mm(5.50") - 10.2mm(0.400") - 108-9207
19.0mm(0.750") 139.7mm(5.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 108-9208
19.0mm(0.750") 139.7mm(5.50") - 15.2mm(0.600") - 108-9209
19.0mm(0.750") 139.7mm(5.50") - 19.0mm(0.750") - 108-9244
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") - 7.6mm(0.300") - 108-9210
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") - 8.9mm(0.350") - 108-9211
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") - 10.2mm(0.400°) - 108-9212
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 108-9213
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") - 15.2mm(0.600") - 108-9214
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") - 19.0mm(0.750") - 108-9245
9.5mm(0.375") 114.3mm(4.50") - 5.1mm(0.200") - 108-9230
9.5mm(0.375") 114.3mm(4.50) - 6.3mm(0.250) - 108-9231
9.5mm(0.375") 114.3mm(4.50") - 7.6mm(0.300") - 108-9232
9.5mm(0.375") 114.3mm(4.50") - 8.9mm(0.350") - 108-9233
9.5mm(0.375") 139.7mm(5.50") - 51mm(0.200°) - 108-9234
9.5mm(0.375") 139.7mm(5.50") - 6.3mm(0.250") - 108-9235
9.5mm(0.375) 139.7mm(5.50") - 7.6mm(0.300") - 108-9236
9.5mm(0.375") 139.7mm(5.50") - 8.9mm(0.350) - 108-9237
15.9mm(0.625") 114.3mm(4.50") - 15.9mm(0.625") - 112-1348
22.2mm(0.875") 139.7mm(5.50") - 19.0mm(0.750") - 108-9246
22.2mm(0.875") 139.7mm(5.50") - 22.2mm(0.875") - 108-9247
222mm(0.875") 165,Imm(6.50") - 18.0mm(0.750") - 108-9248
22.2mm(0.875") 165.1mm(6.50") - 22.2mm(0.875") - 108-9249
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12.7mm(0.500") 127.0mm(5.00") - 15.9mm(0.625") - 112-5102
19.0mm(0.750") 114.3mm(4.50") - 19.0mm(0.750") - 108-9239
19.0mm(0.750") 139.7mm(5.50") - 19.0mm(0.750") - 108-9240
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") - 19.0mm(0.750") - 108-9241
9.5mm(0.375") 127.0mm(5.00") - 15.9mm(0.625") - 108-9238
15.9mm(0.625") 127.0mm(5.00") - 15.9mm(0.625") - 112-5103
22.2mm(0.875") 139.7mm(5.50") - 19.0mm(0.750") - 108-9242
22.2mm(0.875") 165.1mm(6.50") - 19.0mm(0.750") - 108-9243
TITAN 32A 2 A F2A
12.7mm(0.500") 114.3mm(4.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 12-5104
12.7mm(0.500") 139.7mm(5.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 112-5105
9.5mm(0.375") 139.7mm(5.50") - 15.9mm(0.625") - 108-9220
19.0mm(0.750") 114.3mm(4.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 108-9221 112-1312
19.0mm(0.750") 114.3mm(4.50") - 15.9mm(0.625") - 108-9222
19.0mm(0.750") 114.3mm(4.50") - 19.0mm(0.750") - 108-9223
19.0mm(0.750") 139.7mm(5.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 108-9224 12-1313
19.0mm(0.750") 139.7mm(5.50") - 15.9mm(0.625") - 108-9225
19.0mm(0.750") 139.7mm(5.50") - 19.0mm(0.750") - 108-9226
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 108-9227 12-1314
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") - 15.9mm(0.625") - 108-9228
19.0mm(0.750") 165.1mm(6.50") - 19.0mm(0.750") - 108-9229
9.5mm(0.375") 114.3mm(4.50") - 9.5mm(0.375") - 108-9215
9.5mm(0.375") 114.3mm(4.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 108-9216 112-1310
9.5mm(0.375") 114.3mm(4.50") - 15.9mm(0.625") - 108-9217
9.5mm(0.375") 139.7mm(5.50") - 9.5mm(0.375") - 108-9218
9.5mm(0.375") 139.7mm(5.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 108-9219 112-131
9.5mm(0.375") 139.7mm(5.50") - 15.9mm(0.625") - 108-9220
15.9mm(0.625") 114.3mm(4.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 112-5106
15.9mm(0.625") 139.7mm(5.50") - 12.7mm(0.500") - 112-5107
22.2mm(0.875") 139.7mm(5.50") - 22.2mm(0.875") - 108-9259
TITAN LIS
LIE 163.3mm(6.43") - 5.0mm(0.197") - 100-3620
LIE 127.0mm(5.00") - 8.0mm(0.315") - 100-3621
LIS 137.9mm(5.43") - 5.0mm(0.197") - 100-3319
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7.9mm(0.3125") 254.0mm(10.00") - 7.9mm(0.3125") SGS08313 SGA08313

7.9mm(0.3125") 215.9mm(8.50") - 7.9mm(0.3125") SGS07313 SGA08313

9.5mm(0.375") 273.1mm(10.75") - 9.5mm(0.375") SGS08375 SGA12375

9.5mm(0.375") 273.1mm(10.75") - 9.5mm(0.375") SGS10374 SGA12375

9.5mm(0.375") 311.2mm(12.25") - 9.5mm(0.375") SGS10375 SGA12375

9.5mm(0.375") 139.7mm(5.50") 9.5mm(0.375") 12.7mm(0.500") SGCO05550 SGA10375
12.0mm(0.472") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 19.0mm(0.750") 19.0mm(0.750") SGC10755 SGT10750
12.0mm(0.472") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 19.0mm(0.750") 20.6mm(0.810") SGC10813H SGT10813H
12.0mm(0.472") Z0| 177.8mm(7.00") 15.9mm(0.625") 17.4mm(0.687") SGC07625 SGT07625
12.0mm(0.472") Z0| 177.8mm(7.00") 19.0mm(0.750") 20.7mm(0.813") SGCO07750 SGT07750

12.0mm(0.472") 273.1mm(10.75") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS10504

12.0mm(0.472") 311.2mm(12.25") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS10500

12.0mm(0.472") 361.9mm(14.25") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS12500

12.0mm(0.472") 412.8mm(16.25") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS14500

12.0mm(0.472") 203.2mm(8.00") - 12.0mm(0.472") SGS08500

12.0mm(0.472") 254.0mm(10.00") 19.0mm(0.750") 19.0mm(0.750") SGC10754 SGT10750

12.0mm(0.472") 177.8mm(7.00") 12.7mm(0.500") 17.4mm(0.687") SGC07624 SGT07625

12.0mm(0.472") 177.8mm(7.00") 19.0mm(0.750") 20.7mm(0.813") SGCO07754 SGT07750
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 19.0mm(0.750") 19.0mm(0.750") SGC10750 SGT10750
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 25.4mm(1.00") 25.4mm(1.00") SGC10100S SGT10100S
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 254.0mm(10.00") 25.4mm(1.00") 26.9mm(1.06") SGC10100H SGT10100H
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 304.8mm(12.00") 33.3mm(1.31") 31.7mm(1.25") SGC12125 SGT12125
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 203.2mm(8.00") 25.4mm(1.00") 26.9mm(1.06") SGCO8100H SGTO8100H
18.0mm(0.709") Z0| 203.2mm(8.00") 33.3mm(1.31") 31.7mm(1.25") SGC08125 SGT08125

18.0mm(0.709") 311.2mm(12.25") - 18.0mm(0.709") SGS10750

18.0mm(0.709") 317.5mm(12.50") - 22.2mm(0.875") SGS10875

18.0mm(0.709") 355.6mm(14.00") - 22.2mm(0.875") SGS12875

18.0mm(0.709") 361.9mm(14.25") - 18.0mm(0.709") SGS12750

18.0mm(0.709") 406.4mm(16.00") - 22.2mm(0.875") SGS14875

18.0mm(0.709") 412.8mm(16.25") - 18.0mm(0.709") SGS14750

22.2mm(0.875") 304.8mm(12.00") 33.3mm(1.31") 31.7mm(1.25") SGC12123 SGT12125

22.2mm(0.875") 203.2mm(8.00") 33.3mm(1.31") 31.7mm(1.25") SGCO08123 SGT08125

22.2mm(0.875") 317.5mm(12.50") - 22.2mm(0.875") SGS10876

22.2mm(0.875") 355.6mm(14.00") - 22.2mm(0.875") SGS12876

22.2mm(0.875") 400.0mm(15.75") - 22.2mm(0.875") SGS14876

22.2mm(0.875") 454.2 mm(17.88") - 25.4mm(1.00") SGS16100
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